A

Tot. Number of countries

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

48

100 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
FRA
GER
ITA
GBR
GER
FRA
GBR
GER
AUT
FRA
GBR
ITA
TUR
FIN
GER
TUR
POL
Sul
GBR
SVK
DEN
IRL
TUR
BEL
POL
ESP
SWE
DEN
NED
POR
POL
EST
CZE
CZE
SMR

PRESCOD
HUGHES

ZEZE
ANSAH-PEPRAH
JACOBS
EDOBURUN
ANSAH

VICAUT
MITCHELL-BLAKE
WAGNER
FUCHS

FALL

AZU

ALl

HARVEY
SAMUELSSON
ALMAS
BARNES
KOPEC
MANCINI
RAMDHAN
VOLKO
SCHOU-NIELSEN
OLATUNDE
OZER
VLEMINCKX
StOWIKOWSKI
LOPEZ
LARSSON
MUSAH

VAN GOOL
NASCIMENTO
BRZEZINSKI
NAZAROV
STROMSIK
VELEBA
SANSOVINI

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

2022, Munchen (GER)

1540

Tot. Number of athletes

Tot. Number of Men

805

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Reece
Zharnel

Méba Mickaél

Lucas

Lamont Marcell

Ojie
Owen
Jimmy
Nethaneel
Julian
Markus

Mouhamadou

Jeremiah
Chituru
Jak Ali
Samuli
Deniz
Emre Zafer
Dominik
Pascal
Tommy
Jan
Frederik
Israel
Kayhan
Kobe
Przemystaw
Sergio
Henrik
Kojo

Joris
Carlos
Adrian
Karl Erik
Zdenék
Jan
Francesco

DoB

29/02/1996
13/07/1995
19/05/1994
16/01/2000
26/09/1994
02/06/1996
28/11/2000
27/02/1992
02/04/1994
18/03/1998
14/11/1995
25/02/1992
15/05/2001
06/04/1999
04/05/1989
23/06/1995
17/07/1997
07/11/1988
05/03/1995
18/04/1989
28/11/1996
02/11/1996
05/02/1996
29/05/2002
11/06/1998
31/05/1998
20/11/1993
05/07/1999
30/09/1999
15/04/1996
04/04/1998
12/10/1994
24/08/1998
17/03/1999
25/11/1994
06/12/1986
18/01/2000

735

PB

9.93

9.91

9.99
10.04

9.80
10.04
10.08

9.86

9.99
10.11
10.15
10.04
10.15
10.15

9.92
10.16
10.08
10.08
10.20
10.20
10.16
10.13
10.24
10.24
10.24
10.25
10.19
10.27
10.20
10.14
10.16
10.13
10.32
10.34
10.16
10.16
10.47

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 37

SB

9.93

9.97

9.99
10.04
10.04
10.07
10.08
10.10
10.10
10.12
10.15
10.15
10.15
10.15
10.15
10.16
10.16
10.16
10.20
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.24
10.24
10.24
10.25
10.25
10.27
10.27
10.28
10.28
10.28
10.32
10.34
10.35
10.42
10.47
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

FINAL ENTRIES

200 Metres Men Num. of countries: 21 Num. of athletes: 37

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
ISR AFRIFAH Blessing Akwasi 26/10/2003 19.96 19.96
FRA ZEZE Méba Mickaél 19/05/1994 19.97 19.97
GBR MITCHELL-BLAKE Nethaneel 02/04/1994 19.95 20.05
ITA TORTU Filippo 15/06/1998 20.10 20.10
GBR HUGHES Zharnel 13/07/1995 20.02 20.12
GBR DOBSON Charles 20/10/1999 20.19 20.19
TUR GULIYEV Ramil 29/05/1990 19.76 20.21
GBR FERGUSON Joe 03/05/2000 20.23 20.23
FRA FALL Mouhamadou 25/02/1992 20.26 20.26
FRA ZEZE Ryan 29/01/1998 20.26 20.26
ESP RETAMAL Pol 16/03/1999 20.28 20.28
GBR QUAINOO Jeriel 17/04/2003 20.40 20.40
GER ANSAH Owen 28/11/2000 20.35 20.41
GER HARTMANN Joshua 09/06/1999 20.41 20.41
Sul SVENSSON Felix 09/08/1997 20.43 20.43
FIN PUROLA Samuel 19/05/2000 20.45 20.45
NED BURNET Taymir 01/10/1992 20.34 20.47
BEL VANDERBEMDEN Robin 10/02/1994 20.43 20.51
ITA DESALU Eseosa Fostine 19/02/1994 20.13 20.52
DEN HANSEN Simon 30/06/1998 20.49 20.53
ITA PETTOROSSI Diego Aldo 13/01/1997 20.54 20.54
LTU TRUSKAUSKAS Gediminas 02/01/1998 20.48 20.56
GER EREWA Robin 24/06/1991 20.40 20.58
CZE JIRKA Jan 05/10/1993 20.45 20.63
HUN MATE Tamas 17/12/1998 20.67 20.67
POL WYKROTA Patryk 13/11/2000 20.67 20.67
CZE POLAK JiFi 22/04/1998 20.63 20.68
POL ZOK tukasz 17/05/2001 20.68i 20.68i
GRE TRIVIZAS Panayiotis 22/11/1987 20.58 20.70
NOR JOHANSEN Mathias Hove 27/09/1998 20.68 20.71
Sul REAIS William 04/05/1999 20.24 20.71
ESP RODRIGUEZ Daniel 26/01/1995 20.59 20.72
SVK VOLKO Jan 02/11/1996 20.24 20.73
DEN KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana Mikkel 12/01/2002 20.48 20.74
IRL LAWLER Marcus 28/02/1995 20.40 20.75
CZE KUBELIK Eduard 08/10/2002 20.82 20.98i
GIB TORRES Jerai 25/05/1994 21.71 22.60
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
BEL
BEL
IRL
NED
BEL
POL
ROU
POR
GER
ESP
ESP
DEN
CZE
Sul
GBR
SRB
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
GER
CZE
Sul
ITA
ITA
POL
GER
ESP
CZE
DEN
NOR
UKR
SVK
NED

HUDSON-SMITH

HAYDOCK-WILSON

BORLEE
BORLEE
O'DONNELL
BONEVACIA
DOOM
ZALEWSKI
DRINGO
COELHO
SCHNEIDER
HUSILLOS
GUIJARRO
VEDEL
KRSEK
SPITZ
BRIER
KIJANOVIC
BENATI
BIRON
SCOTTI
JORDIER
SCHLEGEL
SORM
PETRUCCIANI
RE

ACETI
DUSZYNSK
SANDERS
CANAL
MASLAK
NIELSEN
INGVALDSEN
DANYLENKO
BUJNA
DOBBER

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Matthew
Alex

Kévin
Dylan
Christopher
Liemarvin
Alexander
Karol

Mihai Sorin
Joédo
Patrick
Oscar
Manuel
Benjamin Lobo
Matégj
Lionel
Joseph
Bosko
Lorenzo
Gilles
Edoardo
Thomas
Marvin
Patrik
Ricky
Davide
Vladimir
Kajetan
Manuel
IAaki

Pavel
Gustav Lundholm
Havard Bentdal
Danylo
Simon
Jochem

DoB

26/10/1994
28/07/1999
22/02/1988
20/09/1992
17/05/1998
05/04/1989
25/04/1997
07/08/1993
06/11/2001
04/04/1999
30/11/1992
18/07/1993
07/07/1998
23/09/1997
13/05/2000
12/01/2001
16/03/1999
21/06/2000
05/04/2002
13/04/1995
09/05/2000
12/08/1994
02/01/1998
21/11/1993
30/06/2000
16/03/1993
16/10/1998
12/05/1995
03/04/1998
30/09/1997
21/02/1991
03/08/1998
21/09/2002
10/10/1994
27/12/1995
08/07/1997

PB

44.35
45.08
44.56
45.18
45.26
44.48
45.34
45.11
45.38
45.41
45.44
44.73
45.47
45.52
45.55
45.55
45.56
45.59
45.62
45.64
45.21
45.49
45.76
45.41
45.02
44.77
45.58
44.92
45.74
46.04
44.79
45.93
45.94
46.04
46.32
45.07

Num. of athletes: 36

SB

44.35
45.08
45.12
45.18
45.26
45.34
45.36
45.38
45.38
45.41
45.44
45.45
45.47
45.52
45.55
45.55
45.56
45.59
45.62
45.64
45.69
45.71
45.76
45.78
45.79
45.80
45.87
45.94
45.99
46.04
46.05
46.09
46.35
46.48
46.60
46.81i
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

FRA
NED
FRA
POL
SWE
GBR
GBR
IRL
POL
ITA
ESP
BEL
ESP
ESP
GER
GBR
POL
BEL
FRA
GBR
HUN
IRL
NED
ITA
GER
NOR
BEL
BIH
BIH
CZE
FIN
GBR
SLO
SLO

ROBERT
VAN DIEPEN
TUAL
DOBEK
KRAMER
PATTISON
LANGFORD
ENGLISH
BORKOWSKI
TECUCEANU
DE ARRIBA
DE SMET
BEN
GARCIA
KESSLER
WEBB
LEWALSKI
VANDEPUTTE
MEZIANE
ROWDEN
HULLER
FITZSIMONS
LOBLES
BARONTINI
REUTHER
GR@NSTAD
CRESTAN
TUKA
MUJEZINOVIC
SNEJDR
RINNE
WIGHTMAN
VUKOVIC
RUDOLF

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Benjamin
Tony
Gabriel
Patryk
Andreas
Ben
Kyle
Mark
Mateusz
Catalin
Alvaro
Tibo
Adrian
Mariano
Christoph
Jamie
Kacper
Aurele
Yanis
Daniel
Déaniel
John
Djoao
Simone
Marc
Tobias
Eliott
Amel
Abedin
Filip
Joonas
Jake
Jan

Zan

DoB

04/01/1998
17/04/1996
09/04/1998
13/02/1994
13/04/1997
15/12/2001
02/02/1996
18/03/1993
02/04/1997
09/09/1999
02/06/1994
20/05/1999
04/08/1998
25/09/1997
28/04/1995
01/06/1994
07/05/2003
14/05/1995
26/01/2002
09/09/1997
10/05/2001
05/05/1998
14/01/2001
05/01/1999
23/06/1996
06/07/2002
22/02/1999
09/01/1991
02/06/1993
16/04/1995
20/05/1995
11/07/1994
14/06/2000
09/05/1993

PB

1:43.75
1:44.14
1:44.23
1:43.73
1:44.47
1:44.60
1:44.61
1:44.71
1:44.79
1:44.83
1:44.85
1:44.89
1:44.18
1:45.12i
1:45.27
1:44.14
1:44.84
1:45.49
1:45.52
1:44.09
1:45.53
1:45.66
1:45.66
1:45.92
1:44.71
1:46.02
1:44.84
1:42.51
1:45.87
1:45.56
1:45.96
1:44.18
1:46.80
1:45.15

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

1:43.75
1:44.14
1:44.23
1:44.49
1:44.59
1:44.60
1:44.61
1:44.76
1:44.79
1:44.83
1:44.85
1:44.89
1:44.93
1:45.12i
1:45.27
1:45.32
1:45.48
1:45.50
1:45.52
1:45.53
1:45.53
1:45.66
1:45.66
1:45.92
1:45.94
1:46.02
1:46.11i
1:46.15
1:46.26
1:46.28
1:46.36
1:46.39
1:46.80
1:48.55
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

1500 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

NOR
ESP
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
LUX
BEL
POL
ESP
BEL
IRL
GER
ESP
GBR
ITA
FRA
CZE
FRA
IRL
BEL
POR
GER
SWE
ITA
NOR
SRB
HUN
LTU
CZE
ARM

INGEBRIGTSEN

GARCIA
HEYWARD
STONIER
GOURLEY
GILES
GRETHEN
DEBJANI
ROZMYS
FONTES
VERHEYDEN
MCCANN
MOHUMED
GARCIA
MILLS
MESLEK
MISCHLER
SASINEK
HABZ
COSCORAN
MOUKRIME
NADER
KESSLER
PIHLSTROM
ARESE
EDMAN
BIBIC
Sydele]
BERTASIUS
FRIS
MKRTCHYAN

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Jakob
Mario
Jake
Matthew
Neil

Elliot
Charles
Ismael
Michat
Ignacio
Ruben
Luke
Mohamed
Gonzalo
George
Ossama
Baptiste
Filip
Azeddine
Andrew
Tarik
Isaac
Christoph
Samuel
Pietro

Ferdinand Kvan

Elzan
Istvan
Simas
Jan
Yervand

DoB

19/09/2000
29/06/1999
26/04/1999
24/09/2001
07/02/1995
26/05/1994
02/06/1992
25/09/1990
13/03/1995
22/06/1998
22/12/2000
12/03/1998
24/03/1999
26/01/1995
12/05/1999
08/01/1997
23/11/1997
08/01/1996
19/07/1993
18/06/1996
03/03/1992
17/08/1999
28/04/1995
08/03/2001
08/10/1999
12/02/1993
08/01/1999
12/09/1995
31/10/1993
19/12/1995
11/06/1996

PB

3:28.32
3:30.20
3:31.08
3:32.50
3:32.93
3:33.56
3:32.86
3:33.06
3:32.67
3:33.27
3:35.19
3:35.65
3:35.69
3:35.92
3:36.00
3:36.04
3:3242
3:35.02
3:31.74
3:35.66
3:35.96
3:36.50i
3:36.63
3:37.23
3:37.23
3:37.39i
3:35.07
3:36.63
3:37.38
3:38.71
3:41.89

Num. of athletes: 31

SB

3:29.47
3:30.20
3:31.08
3:32.50
3:32.93
3:33.56
3:34.33
3:34.39
3:34.58
3:34.71
3:35.19
3:35.65
3:35.69
3:35.92
3:36.00
3:36.04
3:36.11
3:36.22
3:36.22
3:36.36
3:36.43
3:36.50i
3:36.63
3:37.23
3:37.30
3:37.39i
3:37.84i
3:38.32
3:38.32i
3:38.71
3:41.89
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

5000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

NOR
GER
GBR
BEL
ITA
ESP
Sul
FRA
FRA
NOR
IRL
IRL
GBR
NED
SWE
GER
GER
ESP
GER
SRB
ITA
BEL
DEN
GBR
ESP
SWE

INGEBRIGTSEN

MOHUMED
ATKIN
KIMELI
CRIPPA
MECHAAL
RAESS

HAY

BOUR
NORDAS
FAY
MCELHINNEY
DEVER
FOPPEN
GLANS
PARSONS
BIENENFELD
OUKHELFEN
THORWIRTH
BIBIC

RIVA
SOMERS
LILLES@
BUTCHART
KATIR
ALMGREN

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Jakob
Mohamed
Sam

Isaac
Yemaneberhan
Adel

Jonas

Hugo

Felix

Narve Gilje
Brian
Darragh
Patrick

Mike

Jonas

Sam

Davor Aaron
Abdessamad
Maximilian
Elzan

Pietro
Michael

Joel Ibler
Andrew
Mohamed
Andreas

DoB

19/09/2000
24/03/1999
14/03/1993
09/03/1994
15/10/1996
05/12/1990
08/03/1994
28/03/1997
25/03/1994
30/09/1998
09/11/1998
09/11/2000
05/09/1996
29/11/1996
26/01/1991
18/06/1994
25/09/1997
18/12/1998
09/01/1995
08/01/1999
01/05/1997
02/03/1995
17/11/2003
14/10/1991
17/02/1998
12/06/1995

PB

12:48.45
13:03.18
13:03.64i
13:04.72
13:02.26
13:06.02
13:07.95i
13:10.95
13:15.66
13:15.82
13:16.52
13:17.17
13:19.85
13:13.06
13:20.85
13:21.17
13:21.99i
13:17.95
13:22.66
13:24.42
13:28.96
13:29.03
13:29.58
13:06.21
12:50.79
13:29.26

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

13:02.03
13:03.18
13:03.64i
13:04.72
13:04.95
13:06.02
13:07.95i
13:12.14
13:15.66
13:15.82
13:16.52
13:17.17
13:20.12
13:20.34
13:20.85
13:21.17
13:21.99i
13:22.12
13:22.66
13:24.42
13:28.96
13:29.03
13:29.58
13:31.26
13:43.61
13:54.38
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A

10,000 Metres Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

ITA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
BEL
GER
IRL
BEL
BEL
TUR
FRA
GBR
ITA
IRL
GER
ESP
NOR
NOR
FRA
AUT
POR
ESP
GER
NED
ISR
ART
NOR
NOR
GER
NOR
GBR

CRIPPA
GRESSIER
ATKIN
CAIRESS
BUTCHART
KIMELI
VOIGT
HASO
SOMERS
DEBOGNIES
KAYA
SCHRUB
SMITH
RIVA
GIDEY
ABRAHAM
ALAIZ
NORDAS
MYHRE
KOWAL
VOJTA
BARATA
PEREZ
FITWI SIBHATU
DE HAAN
GETAHON

EISA MOHAMMED

LILLEFOSSE
RABI
MOHUMED
MEZNGI
SCOTT

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Yemaneberhan
Jimmy

Sam

Emile

Andrew

Isaac

Nils

Hiko Tonosa
Michael

Simon

Aras

Yann

Jake

Pietro

Efrem

Filimon
Roberto

Narve Gilje
Magnus Tuv
Yoann
Andreas
Samuel

Juan Antonio
Samuel
Benjamin
Tadesse

Jamal Abdelmaiji
Bjegrnar Sandnes
Abdullahi Dahir
Mohamed
Zerei Kbrom
Marc

DoB

15/10/1996
04/05/1997
14/03/1993
27/12/1997
14/10/1991
09/03/1994
02/05/1997
09/10/1995
02/03/1995
16/07/1996
04/04/1994
20/03/1996
19/05/1998
01/05/1997
03/09/2000
09/11/1992
20/07/1990
30/09/1998
15/06/2000
28/05/1987
09/06/1989
19/07/1993
06/11/1988
01/01/1996
27/02/1993
20/12/1997
25/08/1993
17/07/1992
27/03/2003
24/03/1999
12/01/1986
21/12/1993

PB

27:10.76
27:24 .51
27:26.58
27:34.08
27:36.77
27:22.70
27:49.04
27:53.10
27:53.50
27:57.29
27:48.53
27:49.64
28:01.05
28:01.07
28:01.50
28:03.39
28:04.01
28:04.42
28:04.69
28:05.68
28:06.88
28:03.94
27:46.08
28:08.83
28:09.27
28:09.75
28:09.80
28:11.29
28:11.71
28:13.83
27:57.63
27:10.41

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

27:16.18
27:24.51
27:31.98
27:34.08
27:36.77
27:43.50
27:52.57
27:53.10
27:53.50
27:57.29
27:58.08
27:59.32
28:01.05
28:01.07
28:01.50
28:03.39
28:04.01
28:04.42
28:04.69
28:05.68
28:06.88
28:08.11
28:08.66
28:08.83
28:09.27
28:09.75
28:09.80
28:11.29
28:11.71
28:13.83
28:21.16
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Marathon Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

Member Federation Surname

ESP
ISR
ISR
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ART
FRA
GER
ESP
EST
ITA
SWE
GBR
ITA
TUR
FRA
GBR
ITA
POR
GER
DEN
ISR
MDA
POR
GBR
SWE
ROU
IRL
GBR
NED
DEN
DEN
POR
POR
SWE
MDA
TUR

LAMDASSEM
TEFERI
AMARE
NAVARRO
AOUANI
MEUCCI
CHOQUERT
GABRIYESOS
GRAS
PFEIFFER
MATEO
NURME

LA ROSA
CHALA
CALDWELL
D'ONOFRIO
CAN
CARVALHO DE FONSESCO
AADAN
CUNEAZ
FERREIRA
WEDEL
ULAD
RAMON
SIURIS
SARAIVA
HEYES
LEANDERSSON
CORNESCHI
ARMSTRONG
DAVIES
SCHROER
BAKGAARD
OLESEN
OLIVEIRA
PINTO
CASTEEL
RAILEANU
ARIKAN

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 27

First Name

Ayad

Maru
Girmaw
Nicolas
lliass
Daniele
Benjamin
Tachlowini
Michaél
Hendrik
Daniel
Tiidrek
Stefano
Ebba Tulu
Luke
Daniele
Huseyin
Florian
Mohamud
René
Hermano
Konstantin
Abdi-Hakin
Omer

Ivan

Luis
Andrew
Jonas

llie Alexandru
Hugh
Andrew
Ronald
Rune
Martin Egebjerg
Fabio

Rui

Archie
Maxim
Polat Kemboi

DoB

11/10/1981
17/08/1992
26/10/1987
12/03/1991
29/09/1995
07/10/1985
17/04/1986
01/01/1998
15/09/1991
18/03/1993
31/08/1989
18/11/1985
28/09/1985
22/06/1996
02/08/1991
08/10/1993
27/01/1999
09/03/1989
01/01/1990
14/02/1988
16/11/1982
22/11/1993
14/06/1991
03/07/1997
17/06/1991
11/11/1993
22/06/1990
22/01/1990
17/07/1991
20/09/1994
30/10/1979
28/09/1984
15/08/1988
08/10/1995
30/12/1990
18/11/1992
13/08/1996
04/10/1994
12/12/1990

PB

2:06:25
2:06:58
2:07:28
2:08:30
2:08:34
2:09:25
2:09:29
2:10:09
2:10:55
2:10:18
2:08:22
2:10:02
2:11:08
2:11:18
2:11:33
2:11:43
2:11:56
2:10:24
2:12:20
2:12:48
2:12:52
2:13:02
2:11:03
2:13:30
2:13:38
2:13:51
2:13:53
2:13:58
2:14:01
2:12:26
2:14:23
2:13:52
2:14:35
2:14:35
2:14:51
2:14:45
2:15:22
2:13:40
2:08:14

Num. of athletes: 81

SB

2:06:25
2:06:58
2:07:35
2:08:30
2:08:34
2:09:25
2:09:29
2:10:09
2:10:55
2:10:59
2:11:00
2:11:18
2:11:24
2:11:27
2:11:33
2:11:43
2:11:56
2:12:1
2:12:37
2:12:48
2:12:52
2:13:02
2:13:22
2:13:30
2:13:38
2:13:51
2:13:53
2:13:58
2:14:01
2:14:04
2:14:23
2:14:25
2:14:35
2:14:35
2:14:51
2:15:10
2:15:22
2:15:26
2:15:34
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Marathon Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships

Member Federation Surname

SLO
EST
Sul
BEL
GER
LTU
NOR
DEN
MKD
POL
LTU
CZE
UKR
GER
TUR
BEL
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR
NED
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
UKR

KOBE
KIVISTIK
LYON

SAKE
MOTSCHMANN
KANCYS
GEBRETSADIK
LOMMER
IVANOVSKI
GARDZIELEWSKI
BRASEVICIUS
HOMOLAC
SHAFAR
BOCH
ALKANOGLU
BOUCHIKHI
NAERT

BEN DAOUD
BLANCO
MERZOUGUI
ROJO

FOSTI
VATTULAINEN
DURAND
ROUDOLFF
SESEMANN
PETROS
RINGER
CSERE
AYALE
GETAHUN
MALEDE
HENDRIKSE
JASTRZEBSKI
KARBOWIAK
NOWICKI
LEHMANN
WAGELI
MOHAMED
ROSDAL
TESFAMARIAM
HELETIY

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

2022, Munchen (GER)

Num. of countries: 27

First Name DoB

Primoz 23/05/1981
Kaur 29/04/1991
Julien 15/12/1989
Nicolai 04/06/1996
Johannes 03/08/1994
Remigijus 17/07/1987
Weldu Negash 12/11/1986
Andreas 07/11/1991
Dario 15/05/1997
Arkadiusz 12/06/1986
Ignas 21/09/1984
Jifi 25/02/1990
Vitaliy 27/01/1982
Simon 18/04/1994
Omer 26/08/1991
Soufiane 22/03/1990
Koen 03/09/1989
Hamid 19/02/1996
Jorge 15/07/1993
Abdelaziz 30/08/1991
Yago 23/03/1995
Roman 06/06/1983
Arttu 03/12/1991
Yohan 14/05/1985
Emmanuel 30/07/1995
Philip 03/10/1992
Amanal 17/05/1995
Richard 27/02/1989
Gaspar 12/08/1991
Gashau 22/08/1996
Yimer 28/06/1992
Bukayawe 01/04/1997
Tom 11/08/1998
Kamil 26/08/1992
Kamil 02/05/1995
Adam 24/08/1990
Adrian 06/12/1989
Patrik 01/01/1991
Mustafa 01/03/1979
Linus 11/03/1992
Samuel Tsegay 24/02/1988
Ihor 17/10/1982

Num. of athletes: 81

PB

2:13:36
2:16:38
2:16:17
2:16:49
2:12:18
2:12:50
2:09:14
21721
2:18:12
2:10:31
2:15:04
2:14:35
2:11:52
2:10:48
2:12:15
2:12:39
2:07:39
2:06:35
2:11:34
2:08:52
2:08:56
2:10:46
2:13:29
2:09:21
2:11:05
2:12:58
2:06:27
2:08:49
2:14:34
2:09:30
2:09:27
2:09:28
2:13:03
2:11:08
2:10:35
2:10:21
2:12:34
2:13:13
2:10:03
2:13:24
2:06:53
2:13:00

SB

2:15:37
2:16:38
2:16:40
2:16:49
2:17:08
21717
2:17:19
21721
2:18:12
2:18:22
2:18:42
2:18:44
2:19:33
2:27:02
2:31:15
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men

Member Federation Surname

ITA
ITA
ESP
GER
FRA
ESP
ESP
FIN
SWE
NOR
ITA
BEL
GBR
FRA
SWE
GER
POR
NOR
FRA
GBR
SWE
GBR
HUN
NOR
DEN
POR
GBR
GBR
GER
Sul
AND
CZE
TUR
BEL
DEN
POR

ABDELWAHED
ZOGHLAMI
ARCE
RUPPERT
BELHADJ
RUIZ
MARTOS
RAITANEN
JOHANSSON
BOUTERA
ZOGHLAMI
VAN DE VELDE
SEDDON
GILAVERT
BLOMBERG
BEBENDORF
BARROS
KARBQ
BEDRANI
NORMAN
SUNDSTROM
COLEMAN
PALKOVITS
SANDVIK
CHRISTENSEN
BASTOS
HOPKINS
BATTERSHILL
BUCHHOLZ
CURTI
CARABANA
ViCH

YEGO
SCHYNS
ABRAHAMSEN
BORGES

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Ahmed
Osama
Daniel
Frederik
Mehdi
Victor
Sebastian
Topi
Vidar
Jacob
Ala

Tim

Zak
Louis
Emil

Karl
Etson
Tom Erling
Dijilali
Phil
Simon
Jamaine
Istvan
Fredrik
Axel Vang
Simao
Jonathan
William
Niklas
Michael
Nahuel
Damian
Hilal
Rémi

Jakob Dybdal

Miguel

DoB

26/05/1996
19/06/1994
22/04/1992
19/02/1997
10/06/1995
24/06/1993
20/06/1989
07/02/1996
08/10/1996
29/04/1996
19/06/1994
01/02/2000
28/06/1994
01/01/1998
09/04/1992
07/05/1996
16/03/2001
04/02/1989
01/10/1993
20/10/1989
04/02/1998
22/09/1995
27/12/2000
23/03/1998
30/07/2004
26/10/1999
03/06/1992
25/02/1998
04/03/1998
08/04/1994
10/11/1999
14/08/1998
02/04/1992
26/01/1999
29/07/1994
04/10/1994

PB

8:10.29
8:11.00
8:14.31
8:15.58
8:12.43
8:16.42
8:16.46
8:16.57
8:18.31
8:21.69
8:14.06
8:24.56
8:21.28
8:19.79
8:20.55
8:23.28
8:25.98
8:26.12
8:05.23
8:20.12
8:21.50
8:27.01
8:27.06
8:28.08
8:29.12
8:30.67
8:30.52
8:31.89
8:31.93
8:30.89
8:32.03
8:32.91
8:03.57
8:34.85
8:30.53
8:38.18

Num. of athletes: 36

SB

8:10.29
8:11.00
8:14.31
8:15.58
8:16.35
8:16.42
8:16.46
8:19.34
8:19.57
8:21.69
8:24.04
8:24.56
8:24.68
8:24.82
8:24.84
8:25.73
8:25.98
8:26.12
8:26.18
8:26.28
8:26.59
8:27.01
8:27.06
8:28.08
8:29.12
8:30.67
8:31.80
8:31.89
8:31.93
8:31.93
8:32.03
8:32.91
8:33.43
8:34.85
8:37.24
8:38.18
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

110 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

ESP MARTINEZ
FRA ZHOYA

POL CZYKIER
Sul JOSEPH
FRA KWAOU-MATHEY
GBR POZZI

FRA MANGA
CYP TRAJKOVIC
TUR SEVLER
FRA MARTINOT-LAGARDE
ESP LLOPIS

ITA FOFANA
GBR KING

CZE SVOBODA
Sul JAQUET
POL SZYMANSK
sul GAIO

SWE BENGTSSON
FIN LAKKA

BEL OBASUYI
HUN ESZES

ITA SIMONELLI
POR LARRINAGA
GBR PERERA
NOR VUKICEVIC
HUN SZELES
GER TRABER
NED SMET

FIN KUUSINIEMI
HUN szucs

SWE HRELJA

FIN MANNINEN
POR DE OLIVEIRA
ROU ANTON

SRB TRGOVCEVIC
EST PEDRIKS

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Asier
Sasha
Damian
Jason
Just
Andrew
Aurel
Milan
Mikdat
Pascal
Enrique
Hassane
David
Petr
Mathieu
Jakub
Finley
Joel
Elmo
Michael
Déaniel
Lorenzo Ndele
Abdel Kader
Miguel
Vladimir
Balint
Gregor
Koen
Santeri
Valdé
Max

llari

Jodo Vitor
Alin lonut
Luka
Keiso

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

DoB

22/04/2000
25/06/2002
10/08/1992
11/10/1998
04/12/1999
15/05/1992
24/07/1992
17/03/1992
21/01/1998
22/09/1991
15/10/2000
28/04/1992
13/06/1994
10/10/1984
09/07/1998
22/07/2002
15/04/1999
06/05/1999
10/04/1993
12/08/1999
01/07/1999
01/06/2002
13/07/1994
30/09/1996
06/05/1991
09/11/1998
02/12/1992
09/08/1992
10/10/1998
29/06/1995
30/01/1998
11/10/1997
15/05/1992
01/01/2000
19/05/1992
30/04/1994

PB

13.17
13.17
13.25
13.12
13.27
13.14
13.24
13.25
13.36
12.95
13.41
13.42
13.37
13.27
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.31
13.32
13.56
13.59
13.59
13.60
13.42
13.63
13.21
13.50
13.68
13.38
13.69
13.79
13.45
13.80
13.79
13.63

Num. of athletes: 36

SB

13.17
13.17
13.25
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.32
13.36
13.40
13.42
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.56
13.59
13.59
13.60
13.62
13.63
13.66
13.66
13.68
13.69
13.69
13.79
13.79
13.80
13.86
13.91
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

400 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

FRA HAPPIO

NOR WARHOLM

TUR COPELLO

SWE BENGTSTROM
GER ABUAKU

FRA VAILLANT

TUR NEZIR

BEL WATRIN

ITA BENCOSME DE LEON
SLO GUCEK

ITA LAMBRUGHI

NED SMIDT

FRA COROLLER

IRL BARR

NED ANGELA

Sul BONVIN

GBR DERBYSHIRE
ESP DELGADO

BEL VAN NIEUWENHOVE
GBR PAUL

CZE MULLER

ESP PORRAS

POL URBANIAK

Sul YIRGA

CZE TUCEK

GBR FAULDS

POL HOtUB

POL OLEJNICZAK

ITA BERTONCELLI
SVK BALUCH

SVK KUCERA

Sul BRAND

AUT STROHMAYER-DANGL
GER PREIS

FIN LEHTONEN

SMR ERCOLANI VOLTA

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Wilfried
Karsten
Yasmani
Carl
Joshua
Ludvy
ismail
Julien
Jose Reynaldo
Matic lan
Mario
Nick
Victor
Thomas
Ramsey
Julien
Seamus
Jesus David
Dries
Jacob
Vit

Aleix
Sebastian
Nahom
Martin
Joshua
Krzysztof
Jakub
Giacomo
Mate;j
Martin
Dany
Niklas
Constantin
Tuomas
Andrea

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

DoB

22/09/1998
28/02/1996
15/04/1987
13/01/2000
07/07/1996
15/03/1995
22/01/2003
27/06/1992
16/05/1992
20/09/2003
05/02/1992
12/05/1997
29/01/1997
24/07/1992
06/11/1999
10/01/1999
27/01/2000
17/06/1999
09/04/1998
06/02/1995
31/08/1996
11/09/1999
09/06/2001
27/09/2001
05/12/1995
07/03/2000
27/07/2000
27/02/1997
19/03/1999
16/10/2000
10/05/1990
23/02/1996
26/03/2002
16/05/1998
04/08/1998
20/04/1995

PB

47.41
45.94
47.81
48.52
48.80
48.30
48.84
48.90
48.91
48.91
48.99
49.07
49.11
47.97
49.07
49.30
49.44
49.53
49.56
49.49
49.26
49.68
49.68
49.88
49.97
50.05
50.12
50.12
50.20
50.21
49.08
48.96
50.62
48.60
50.53
52.32

Num. of athletes: 36

SB

47.41
48.00
48.27
48.52
48.80
48.83
48.84
48.90
48.91
48.91
49.03
49.07
49.11
49.15
49.20
49.30
49.44
49.53
49.56
49.62
49.63
49.68
49.68
49.88
49.97
50.05
50.12
50.12
50.20
50.21
50.22
50.26
50.62
50.65
51.19
52.32
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

High Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

ITA
UKR
Sul
TUR
GER
GER
ISR
BEL
GBR
FRA
ITA
UKR
GBR
LTU
NED
CZE
GER
ITA
UKR
FRA
CZE
GRE
HUN
POR
BUL

TAMBER
PROTSENKO
GASCH
SENSES
POTYE
PRZYBYLKO
KAPITOLNIK
CARMOY
CLARKE-KHAN
ISMAR
FASSINOTTI
DOROSHCHUK
SMITH
BAIKSTYS
AMELS
STEFELA
WAGNER
FALOCCHI
BONDARENKO
MICHEAU
ADAMEK
MERLOS
BAKOSI
BALDE
IVANOV

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Gianmarco
Andriy
Loic

Enes Talha
Tobias
Mateusz
Yonathan
Thomas
Joel
Nathan
Marco
Oleh
David
Juozas
Douwe
Jan
Jonas
Christian
Bohdan
Sébastien
Josef
Antonios
Péter
Gerson
Tihomir

DoB

01/06/1992
20/05/1988
13/08/1994
07/03/1998
16/03/1995
09/03/1992
25/11/2002
16/02/2000
30/09/1999
30/03/1999
29/04/1989
04/07/2001
14/07/1991
18/03/1998
16/09/1991
20/04/2001
29/05/1997
30/01/1997
30/08/1989
03/05/1998
07/07/1997
04/04/1999
23/06/1993
28/01/2000
11/07/1994

PB

2.39
2.40
2.33
2.31
2.30
2.35
2.30
2.28i
2.27
2.26
2.35i
2.28i
2.26i
2.27
2.28
2.24i
2.28i
2.25i
2.42
2.23
2.22
2.23
2.26
2.23
2.31

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

2.33
2.33
2.31i
2.31
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.28i
2.27
2.26
2.26
2.26i
2.25
2.25i
2.25
2.24i
2.24
2.24
2.24
2.23
2.22
2.22
2.22i
2.22
2.21
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

SWE
NED
GER
FRA
GER
NOR
BEL
FRA
FRA
NOR
GRE
POL
TUR
GBR
GER
NOR
NED
AUT
ITA
POL
SLO
FIN
FIN
Sul
FIN

DUPLANTIS
VLOON

LITA BAEHRE
LAVILLENIE
ZERNIKEL
LILLEFOSSE
BROEDERS
LAVILLENIE
COLLET
GUTTORMSEN
KARALIS
LISEK

SASMA
COPPELL
BLECH
GUTTORMSEN
KOPPELAAR
KLOTZ
MANDUSIC
SOBERA
RENNER
ALASAARI
KUJANPAA
ALBERTO
HOLTTINEN

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Armand
Menno
Bo Kanda
Renaud
Oleg

Pal Haugen
Ben
Valentin
Thibaut
Sondre
Emmanouil
Piotr

Ersu
Harry
Torben
Simen
Rutger
Riccardo
Max
Robert
Robert
Juho
Urho
Dominik
Tommi

DoB

10/11/1999
11/05/1994
29/04/1999
18/09/1986
16/04/1995
04/06/2001
21/06/1995
16/07/1991
17/06/1999
01/06/1999
20/10/1999
16/08/1992
30/09/1999
11/07/1996
12/02/1995
19/01/2001
01/05/1993
15/01/1999
12/06/1998
19/01/1991
08/03/1994
29/09/2003
18/05/1997
28/04/1992
03/05/1997

PB

6.21
5.96i
5.90
6.16i
5.87
5.86
5.85
5.85i
5.82
5.82i
5.81i
6.02
5.80
5.85
5.86i
5.72
5.80
5.65
5.61
5.81i
5.70
5.60
5.66i
5.71
5.64

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

6.21
5.91i
5.90
5.87
5.87
5.86
5.85
5.85i
5.82
5.82i
5.81i
5.80
5.80i
5.75
5.75
5.72
5.70
5.65
5.61
5.61i
5.61
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.50i
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Long Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

GRE
SWE
FRA
ESP
CZE
ESP
ROU
FRA
GBR
POL
ROU
Sul
CRO
FIN
FRA
ITA
GER
EST
CRO
SRB
NOR
GBR
GBR
SRB
GER
NOR

TENTOGLOU
MONTLER
POMMERY
CACERES
JUSKA
SANTOS
BITAN
CAMPAGNE
BANIGO
TARKOWSKI
TOBOC
GFOHLER
PRAVDICA
PULLI

BEY
RANDAZZO
ENTHOLZNER
HAUSENBERG
CEKO

ANIC
FLATNES

FINCHAM-DUKES

ROACH
JOVANCEVIC
HEINLE
KIPLESUND

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name
Miltiadis
Thobias
Jules
Eusebio
Radek
Héctor
Gabriel
Tom
Reynold
Piotr
Valentin
Benjamin
Filip
Kristian
Augustin
Filippo
Maximilian
Hans-Christian
Marko
Lazar
Henrik
Jacob
Jack
Strahinja
Fabian
Ingar

DoB

18/03/1998
15/02/1996
22/01/2001
10/09/1991
08/03/1993
06/01/1998
23/07/1998
14/11/2000
13/08/1998
10/08/1999
17/03/1992
27/01/1994
28/07/1995
02/09/1994
06/06/1995
27/04/1996
18/08/1994
18/09/1998
03/08/2000
14/12/1991
26/12/2001
12/01/1997
08/01/1995
28/02/1993
14/05/1994
15/11/1996

Num. of athletes: 26

PB

8.60
8.38i
8.17
8.37
8.31
8.19
8.14i
8.06
8.04
8.03
8.03
8.13
8.00
8.27
8.16
8.12
8.12
7.96i
8.04
8.15
7.95
8.08i
7.83
8.05
8.25
8.10

SB

8.55i
8.38i
8.17
8.15
8.11
8.11
8.07
8.06
8.04
8.03
8.03
8.02
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00i
7.99
7.96i
7.92
7.92i
7.87i
7.85
7.82
7.82
7.81
7.74
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Triple Jump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

Member Federation Surname

POR
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
AZE
ITA
POR
GER
GBR
GRE
AZE
GRE
ESP
FIN
ROU
TUR
BUL
ARM
GRE
POL
SWE
HUN

First Name DoB
PICHARDO Pedro 30/06/1993
DALLAVALLE Andrea 31/10/1999
IHEMEJE Emmanuel 09/10/1998
PONTVIANNE Jean-Marc 06/08/1994
COMPAORE Benjamin 05/08/1987
HODEBAR Enzo 17/05/1999
RUIZ Marcos 10/03/1995
BABAYEV Nazim 08/10/1997
BOCCHI Tobia 07/04/1997
PEREIRA Tiago 19/09/1993
HER Max 13/07/1996
WILLIAMS Ben 25/01/1992
TSIAMIS Dimitrios 12/01/1982
COPELLO Alexis 12/08/1985
PANTAZIS Andreas 04/06/2000
TORRIJOS Pablo 12/05/1992
LIPSANEN Simo 13/09/1995
GRECU Razvan Cristian 23/12/1999
ER Necati 24/02/1997
NACHEV Georgi 04/08/1999
AGHASYAN Levon 19/01/1995
ANDRIKOPOULOS Nikolaos 17/04/1997
SWIDERSKI Adrian 27/09/1986
HELLSTROM Jesper 27/07/1995
GALAMBOS Tibor 21/11/1991

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

Num. of athletes: 25

PB

18.08
17.35
17.26i
17.17
17.48
17.05
16.94
17.29i
17.14
17.11
17.52i
17.27
17.55
17.68
16.86
17.18i
17.14
16.83
17.37
16.48i
17.16
16.73
16.81
16.71
16.20

SB

17.95
17.28
17.13
17.08i
17.06
17.05
16.94
16.93
16.93
16.90
16.85i
16.82
16.82
16.81
16.79i
16.72
16.71i
16.62
16.52
16.48i
16.39
16.36i
16.35
16.20
16.16
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Shot Put Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

CZE
POL
CRO
ITA
SRB
UKR
GEO
POL
ROU
BIH
SRB
LUX
GBR
NOR
TUR
ITA
POL
POR
IRL
GER
ITA
ESP
FRA
KOS

STANEK
BUKOWIECKI
MIHALJEVIC
PONZIO
SINANCEVIC
KOKOSHKO
MUJARIDZE
HARATYK
TOADER
PEZER
KOLASINAC
BERTEMES
LINCOLN
THOMSEN
KARAHAN
FABBRI
SZYSZKOWSKI
ARNAUDOV
FAVORS
BAYER
BIANCHETTI
TOBALINA
DAGEE
RAMADANI

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Tomas
Konrad
Filip

Nick
Armin
Roman
Giorgi
Michat
Andrei Rares
Mesud
Asmir
Bob
Scott
Marcus
Alperen
Leonardo
Jakub
Tsanko
Eric
Simon
Sebastiano
Carlos
Frédéric
Muhamet

DoB

13/06/1991
17/03/1997
31/07/1994
04/01/1995
14/08/1996
16/08/1996
22/03/1998
10/04/1992
26/05/1997
27/08/1994
15/10/1984
24/05/1993
07/05/1993
07/01/1998
27/10/2000
15/04/1997
21/08/1991
14/03/1992
16/11/1996
23/11/1995
20/01/1996
02/08/1985
11/12/1992
11/08/2002

PB

22.17i
22.25
21.94
21.83
21.88
21.23
21.21i
22.32
21.29
21.48
21.58
22.22
21.28
21.09i
20.81
21.99
20.99
21.56
20.42
20.41
20.41
20.57
20.75
18.72

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

21.94
21.91i
21.84i

21.83

21.29

21.23

21.17

21.17

21.07

21.06
21.06i

20.94

20.92

20.89

20.81

20.63

20.53

20.43

20.42

20.41

20.41

20.37

20.32

18.72
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Discus Throw Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

Member Federation Surname

SWE
SLO
SWE
LTU
LTU
AUT
GER
GER
GER
ROU
CYP
GBR
ISL
GBR
UKR
BEL
MNE
NOR
HUN
POL
POL
CZE
CRO
NED
NOR
HUN

STAHL

CEH
PETTERSSON
ALEKNA
GUDZIUS
WEIRHAIDINGER
JANSSEN
BRANDT
WIERIG
FIRFIRICA
PARELLIS
OKOYE
GUBNASON
PERCY
NESTERENKO
MILANOV
FURTULA
SKAGESTAD
SZIKSZAI
STACHNIK
URBANEK
BARTA
MARKOVIC
ROLVINK
STUNES ISENE
HUSZAK

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Daniel
Kristjan
Simon
Mykolas
Andrius
Lukas
Henrik
Torben
Martin

Alin Alexandru
Apostolos
Lawrence
Gudni Valur
Nicholas
Mykyta
Philip
Danijel
Sven Martin
Rébert
Oskar
Robert
Marek
Martin
Ruben

Ola

Janos

DoB

27/08/1992
17/02/1999
03/01/1994
28/09/2002
14/02/1991
20/02/1992
19/05/1998
19/05/1995
10/06/1987
03/11/1995
24/07/1985
06/10/1991
11/10/1995
05/12/1994
15/04/1991
06/07/1991
31/07/1992
13/01/1995
30/09/1994
01/03/1998
29/04/1987
08/12/1992
13/01/1996
25/08/2002
29/01/1995
05/02/1992

PB

71.86
71.27
70.42
69.81
69.59
69.11
66.25
66.18
68.33
67.32
66.32
68.24
69.35
65.00
66.42
67.26
65.59
65.20
66.93
64.06
66.93
64.40
63.62
62.79
67.78
65.54

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

71.47
71.27
70.42
69.81
69.39
69.11
66.25
66.18
65.73
65.57
65.54
65.49
65.27
65.00
64.68
64.48
64.31
64.28
64.19
64.06
64.05
63.65
63.22
62.79
61.00
60.02
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Hammer Throw Men

Member Federation Surname

POL
POL
NOR
FRA
HUN
UKR
GRE
MDA
FRA
GRE
GBR
UKR
POL
SWE
ESP
HUN
TUR
ISL
FIN
NED
FRA
FIN
FIN
NOR
HUN
CYP

FAJDEK
NOWICKI
HENRIKSEN
BIGOT
HALASZ
KOKHAN

FRANTZESKAKIS

MARGHIEV
CHAUSSINAND
ANASTASAKIS
MILLER
HAVRYLIUK
WROTYNSKI
CARLSSON
CIENFUEGOS
RABA

BALTACI
JONSSON
LIIPOLA
COMENENTIA
BRUXELLE
KANGAS
SEPPANEN
MARDAL

PARS
POURSANIDIS

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Pawet
Wojciech
Eivind
Quentin
Bence
Mykhaylo
Christos
Serghei
Yann
Michail
Nick
Mykhailo
Marcin
Ragnar
Javier
Daniel
Ozkan
Hilmar Orn
Henri
Denzel
Jean Baptiste
Aaron
Tuomas
Thomas
Krisztian
Alexandros

DoB

04/06/1989
22/02/1989
14/09/1990
01/12/1992
04/08/1997
22/01/2001
26/04/2000
06/11/1992
11/05/1998
03/12/1994
01/05/1993
19/01/1999
11/03/1996
16/11/2000
15/07/1990
24/04/1998
13/02/1994
06/05/1996
24/04/1994
25/11/1995
09/07/2002
03/07/1997
16/05/1986
16/04/1997
18/02/1982
23/01/1993

PB

83.93
82.52
81.58
80.55
80.15
80.78
78.15
78.72
77.34
77.72
80.26
77.82
77.01
77.00
79.38
76.83
77.50
77.10
75.47
76.80
75.20
79.05
76.20
76.74
82.69
74.05

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

81.98
81.58
80.87
80.55
80.15
78.83
78.15
77.90
77.34
77.30
77.13
77.02
77.01
77.00
76.79
75.97
75.72
75.52
75.32
75.21
75.20
75.03
74.97
74.81
74.32
73.97
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A

Javelin Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

CZE
FIN
GER
GER
CZE
POR
MDA
FIN
UKR
FIN
LAT
LAT
ESP
ROU
FIN
TUR
LAT
DEN
CZE
SWE
BEL
ITA
FRA
ROU
FIN
GER

VADLEJCH
HELANDER
WEBER
HOFMANN
VESELY
RAMOS
MARDARE
ETELATALO
FELFNER
KUUSELA
CAKSS
GAILUMS
QUIJERA
NOVAC
KERANEN
ONCEL
STROBINDERS
PETERSEN
KONECNY
SAMUELSSON
HERMAN
ORLANDO
VAHAI SOSAIA
BOTH

LAINE
ROHLER

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Jakub
Oliver
Julian
Andreas
Vitézslav
Leandro
Andrian
Lassi
Artur
Toni
Gatis
Patriks
Manu
Alexandru Mihaita
Toni
Emin
Rolands
Arthur W.
Martin
Jakob
Timothy
Roberto
Felise
Denis Adrian
Topias
Thomas

DoB

10/10/1990
01/01/1997
29/08/1994
16/12/1991
27/02/1983
21/09/2000
20/06/1995
30/04/1988
17/10/2003
21/01/1994
13/06/1995
10/05/1998
13/01/1998
24/03/1997
16/06/1998
01/05/1997
14/04/1992
18/08/1999
20/12/1997
19/02/1998
19/10/1990
05/08/1995
30/07/1999
21/08/1997
12/07/2001
30/09/1991

PB

90.88
89.83
89.54
92.06
88.34
84.78
86.66
84.98
84.32
85.03
87.57
83.65
83.28
86.37
82.89
81.37
85.07
79.90
79.86
79.51
80.48
80.35
78.09
77.02
81.67
93.90

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

90.88
89.83
89.54
87.32
85.97
84.78
84.77
84.62
84.32
84.01
83.66
83.65
83.28
83.01
82.89
81.20
80.91
79.90
79.86
79.51
78.35
78.19
78.09
76.47
76.39
72.51
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Decathlon Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

FRA
GER
EST
EST
Sul
CZE
NOR
GER
EST
NED
GER
EST
SWE
ITA
CZE
NED
FRA
SWE
BEL
BEL
CZE
EST
GER
GER
NOR
POL

MAYER
KAUL

UIBO
OIGLANE
EHAMMER
KOPECKY
SKOTHEIM
KAZMIREK
ERM

TAAM

NOWAK
LILLEMETS
NILSSON
DESTER
SYKORA
ROOSEN
THIERY
SAMUELSSON
PITTOMVILS

VAN DER PLAETSEN

HELCELET
TILGA
ABELE
BECHMANN
ROE
WIESIOLEK

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 11

First Name

Kevin
Niklas
Maicel
Janek
Simon
Ondrej
Sander
Kai
Johannes
Rik

Tim
Risto
Marcus
Dario
JiFi
Sven
Baptiste
Fredrik
Niels
Thomas
Adam Sebastian
Karel
Arthur
Andreas
Martin
Pawet

DoB

10/02/1992
11/02/1998
27/12/1992
25/04/1994
07/02/2000
16/05/1998
31/05/2002
28/01/1991
26/03/1998
17/01/1997
13/08/1995
20/11/1997
03/05/1991
22/07/2000
20/01/1995
27/07/2001
29/06/2001
16/02/1995
18/07/1992
24/12/1990
27/10/1991
05/02/1998
30/07/1986
28/09/1999
01/04/1992
13/08/1991

PB

9126
8691
8604
8405
8377
8310
8298
8580
8445
8246
8229
8156
8120
8109
8122
8056
7966
8172
8222
8430
8335
8484
8605
8142
8228
8333

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

8816
8434
8425
8405
8377
8310
8298
8272
8250
8246
8160
8147
8115
8109
8107
8020
7966
7821
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

20 Kilometres Race Walk Men

Member Federation Surname

SWE
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ESP
GER
SVK
FIN
SVK
FRA
GER
GBR
LTU
TUR
LAT
CZE
TUR
FIN
FIN
TUR
POR
POR
LTU
GBR
POR
UKR
UKR
UKR

KARLSTROM
AMEZCUA
MARTIN

GARCIA CARRERA

BREMBACH
JUNGHANNR
STANO
FORTUNATO
cosl
CAMPION
LOPEZ
POHLE
URADNIK
HAVA
CERNY
BORDIER
KOPP
BOSWORTH
ZIUKAS
KORKMAZ
SAULGRIEZIS
HLAVAC
IMUK
MAATTANEN
JOKINEN
SENODUNCU
SANTOS
MARTINS
MASTIANICA
WILKINSON
VIEIRA
LOSEV
SHUMIK
SVITLYCHNIY

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Perseus
Alberto
Alvaro
Diego
Nils

Karl
Massimo
Francesco
Andrea
Kevin
Ivan
Hagen
Miroslav
Joni
Dominik
Gabriel
Leo
Tom
Marius
Salih
Raivo
Vit
Abdilselam
Jaakko
Jerry
Sahin
Hélder
Paulo
Artur
Callum
Joédo
Ivan
Viktor
Serhiy

DoB

02/05/1990
10/05/1992
18/06/1994
19/01/1996
23/02/1993
06/04/1996
27/02/1992
13/12/1994
30/04/2001
23/05/1988
29/03/1997
05/03/1992
24/03/1996
14/06/1999
01/11/1997
08/10/1997
23/05/1998
17/01/1990
29/06/1985
01/01/1997
04/07/1994
26/02/1997
10/10/1999
03/09/1999
18/03/2002
24/04/1994
07/03/1996
15/01/1999
30/07/1992
14/03/1997
20/02/1976
26/01/1986
21/05/1998
13/07/1994

PB

1:18:07
1:19:46
1:19:14
1:18:58
1:20:32
1:20:53
1:17:45
1:19:43
1:21:59
1:20:28
1:21:41
1:19:58
1:22:30
1:23:54
1:24:00
1:20:10
1:21:16
1:19:38
1:20:31
1:18:42
1:26:07
1:26:27
1:23:28
1:26:38
1:26:51
1:21:47
1:27:00
1:28:10
1:22:55
1:20:32
1:20:09
1:19:33
1:21:35
1:21:36

Num. of athletes: 34

SB

1:19:18
1:19:58
1:19:58
1:20:00
1:20:32
1:20:53
1:21:21
1:21:28
1:21:59
1:22:01
1:22:24
1:23:49
1:23:52
1:23:54
1:24:00
1:24:02
1:25:04
1:25:27
1:25:48
1:25:59
1:26:07
1:26:27
1:26:37
1:26:38
1:26:51
1:27:14
1:27:40
1:28:10
1:29:22
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

35 Kilometres Race Walk Men

Member Federation Surname

SWE
ESP
FIN
FRA
GER
GER
SVK
GER
ESP
ITA
CZE
IRL
ITA
ITA
GER
GRE
SVK
SVK
HUN
POL
LTU
ROU
ESP
ROU
GER
CZE
HUN
IRL
UKR
UKR
UKR

KARLSTROM
LOPEZ
OJALA
QUINION
LINKE
DOHMANN
URADNIK
JUNGHANNR
BERMUDEZ
CAPORASO
HLAVAC
BOYCE
GIUPPONI
ANTONELLI
HILBERT
PAPAMICHAIL
MORVAY
CERNY
HELEBRANDT
BRZOZOWSKI
MASTIANICA
COCIORAN
TUR
MIHAILA
SEILER
GDULA
VENYERCSAN
WRIGHT
BANZERUK
RADKO
ZAKALNYTSKYY

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Perseus
Miguel Angel
Aleksi
Aurélien
Christopher
Carl
Miroslav
Karl

Manuel
Teodorico
Vit

Brendan
Matteo
Michele
Jonathan
Alexandros
Michal
Dominik
Maté

Artur

Artur
Marius lulian
Marc
Narcis Stefan
Nathaniel
Lukas
Bence
Alex

Ivan

Anton
Maryan

DoB

02/05/1990
03/07/1988
09/12/1992
27/01/1993
24/10/1988
18/05/1990
24/03/1996
06/04/1996
12/12/1997
14/09/1987
26/02/1997
08/10/1986
08/10/1988
23/05/1994
21/04/1995
18/09/1988
19/08/1996
01/11/1997
12/01/1989
29/03/1985
30/07/1992
10/07/1983
30/11/1994
04/08/1987
06/04/1996
06/12/1991
08/01/1996
19/12/1990
09/02/1990
02/06/1995
19/08/1994

Num. of athletes: 31

PB

2:23:44
2:25:58
2:28:22
2:28:46
2:29:58
2:30:59
2:31:16
2:31:37
2:32:06
2:32:19
2:32:50
2:32:49
2:33:45
2:33:40
2:34:36
2:34:48
2:34:56
2:35:39
2:36:14
2:36:22
2:36:25
2:38:00
2:36:34
2:40:25
2:44:05
2:48:25
2:38:28
2:36:29
2:30:58
2:36:21
2:34:56

SB

2:23:44
2:25:58
2:28:22
2:28:46
2:29:58
2:30:59
2:31:16
2:31:37
2:32:06
2:32:19
2:32:50
2:33:31
2:33:45
2:33:59
2:34:36
2:34:48
2:34:56
2:35:39
2:36:14
2:36:22
2:36:25
2:38:00
2:39:30
2:40:25
2:44:05
2:48:25
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

HOORNAERT
KASMI

MERCKX
PAQUOT
SNYDERS
VANDERBEMDEN
VERHERSTRAETEN
VLEMINCKX
JIRKA

KOLAR

KUBELIK

POLAK
STROMSIK
VELEBA
HANSEN
KAMANGA-DYRBAK
KLAUSEN
LARSEN

MUSAH
SCHOU-NIELSEN
VEDEL

CALERO
GOMEZ

LOPEZ
MONTALVO
RETAMAL
KANGASOJA
LEHTONEN

ORN

PUROLA
SAARINEN
SAMUELSSON
VUORI

ERIUS

FALL

MATEO

PRIAM

VICAUT

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Valentijn
Amine

Ward

Jordan
Antoine
Robin

Simon

Kobe

Jan

David

Eduard

JiFi

Zdenék

Jan

Simon
Tazana Mikkel
Rasmus Thornbjerg
Tobias

Kojo

Frederik
Benjamin Lobo
Alberto
Jesus

Sergio

Pablo

Pol

Niko

Oskari
Santeri
Samuel
Roope
Samuli

Eino

Jeff
Mouhamadou
Pablo
Aymeric
Jimmy

DoB

25/10/2000
25/06/2000
14/04/1997
29/12/1998
10/02/1997
10/02/1994
14/01/1999
31/05/1998
05/10/1993
27/03/1997
08/10/2002
22/04/1998
25/11/1994
06/12/1986
30/06/1998
12/01/2002
01/04/2000
02/01/2000
15/04/1996
05/02/1996
23/09/1997
18/06/1998
02/09/1999
05/07/1999
20/10/1999
16/03/1999
12/02/2003
14/06/1997
01/12/1999
19/05/2000
20/02/1994
23/06/1995
21/06/2002
08/03/2004
25/02/1992
01/02/2001
26/06/2000
27/02/1992

PB

Num. of athletes:

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED

ZEZE

ZEZE
AIKINES-ARYEETEY
AZU

EFOLOKO
HUGHES
MITCHELL-BLAKE
PRESCOD
RAMDHAN
ALMAS

ANSAH
ANSAH-PEPRAH
HARTMANN
KRANZ
SKUPIN-ALFA
WAGNER
GKARAGKANIS
NYFANTOPOULOS
PANAGIOTOPOULOS
TRIVIZAS
VRONTINOS
ZIKOS
COSTELLOE
DOYLE

LAWLER
OJEWUMI
OLATUNDE
REID

SMYTH

ALl

DESALU
JACOBS
MELLUZZO
PATTA
PETTOROSSI
POLANCO RIJO
TORTU

AFRIFA

BOUJU

BURNET
MO-AJOK

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Méba Mickaél
Ryan

Harry
Jeremiah
Jona
Zharnel
Nethaneel
Reece
Tommy
Deniz

Owen

Lucas
Joshua
Kevin

Milo

Julian
Sotirios
loannis
Nikolaos
Panayiotis
Theodoros
Konstantinos
Paul

Colin
Marcus
Joseph
Israel

Leon

Mark

Chituru
Eseosa Fostine
Lamont Marcell
Matteo
Lorenzo
Diego Aldo
Hillary Wanderson
Filippo

Elvis
Raphael
Taymir

Xavi

DoB

19/05/1994
29/01/1998
29/08/1988
15/05/2001
23/09/1999
13/07/1995
02/04/1994
29/02/1996
28/11/1996
17/07/1997
28/11/2000
16/01/2000
09/06/1999
20/06/1998
07/02/1999
18/03/1998
13/02/1999
01/11/1990
30/10/2002
22/11/1987
05/01/2001
24/04/1998
05/12/1997
12/05/2001
28/02/1995
16/05/1998
29/05/2002
26/07/1994
02/07/1998
06/04/1999
19/02/1994
26/09/1994
29/07/2002
23/05/2000
13/01/1997
25/11/1997
15/06/1998
30/11/1997
15/05/2002
01/10/1992
16/09/2002

PB

Num. of athletes:

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

PAULINA
VAN GOOL
BRZEZINSKI
KOPEC
SIUDA
StOWIKOWSKI
WYKROTA
Z0K

CHUARD
GAIO

JOSEPH
LESTRADE
LOHRER
MANCINI
REAIS
SVENSSON
ALTINTAS
BARNES
GULIYEV
HARVEY
OZER

OZKAN
KOSTRYTSYA
KOVALENKO
MAKUKH
PRYKHODKO
SMELYK
SOSNOVENKO
VASYLIEV

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Hensley
Joris
Adrian
Dominik
Mateusz
Przemystaw
Patryk
tukasz
Sylvain
Finley
Jason
Bradley
Daniel
Pascal
William
Felix
Batuhan
Emre Zafer
Ramil

Jak Al
Kayhan
Ertan

Erik
Stanislav
Vasyl
Kyrylo
Serhiy
Oleksandr
Andrii

DoB

26/06/1993
04/04/1998
24/08/1998
05/03/1995
05/05/1998
20/11/1993
13/11/2000
17/05/2001
12/03/1996
15/04/1999
11/10/1998
22/04/2001
07/05/1998
18/04/1989
04/05/1999
09/08/1997
28/04/1996
07/11/1988
29/05/1990
04/05/1989
11/06/1998
01/09/1996
18/09/1999
23/04/1997
14/01/2000
08/06/2001
19/04/1987
24/03/2003
13/04/2001

Num. of athletes:

SB
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

BORLEE
BORLEE
BORLEE
DOOM
IGUACEL
SACOOR
VANDERBEMDEN
WATRIN
DESENSKY
KRSEK
MASLAK
MULLER
SORM

TESAR

BUA

CANAL
GARCIA
GUIJARRO
HUSILLOS
ANDANT
BIRON

BOYPA
JORDIER
PREVOT
BRIER

DAVEY
DOBSON
HAYDOCK-WILSON
HIGGINS
METZGER
MITCHAM
RHODEN-STEVENS
DAMMERMANN
JUNKER
KOCH
KREMSER
SANDERS
SCHLEGEL

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Dylan
Jonathan
Kévin
Alexander
Christian
Jonathan
Robin
Julien
Michal
Matgj
Pavel

Vit

Patrik
Jan
Lucas
Ifaki
Samuel
Manuel
Oscar
Téo
Gilles
Simon
Thomas
Loic
Joseph
Lewis
Charles
Alex

Ben
Kevin
Rio
Jamal
Fabian
Torben
Marc
Maximilian
Manuel
Marvin

DoB

20/09/1992
22/02/1988
22/02/1988
25/04/1997
02/05/1996
01/09/1999
10/02/1994
27/06/1992
01/03/1993
13/05/2000
21/02/1991
31/08/1996
21/11/1993
26/03/1990
12/01/1994
30/09/1997
04/12/1991
07/07/1998
18/07/1993
21/07/1999
13/04/1995
19/03/1999
12/08/1994
10/02/1998
16/03/1999
24/10/2000
20/10/1999
28/07/1999
14/11/2000
13/11/1997
30/08/1999
27/04/1994
19/10/1997
13/01/1993
24/05/1994
22/04/2000
03/04/1998
02/01/1998

Num. of athletes:

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

4x400 Metres Relay Men Num. of countries: 16 Num. of athletes:

106
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GER SCHNEIDER Patrick 30/11/1992
HUN AJIDE Daniel 28/04/2000
HUN HULLER Daniel 10/05/2001
HUN MATE Tamas 17/12/1998
HUN MOLNAR Attila 17/01/2002
HUN STEIGERWALD Erné 28/05/2002
HUN WAHL Zoltan 27/04/2000
ITA ACETI Vladimir 16/10/1998
ITA BENATI Lorenzo 05/04/2002
ITA BIANCIARDI Lapo 06/07/1998
ITA LOPEZ Brayan 20/06/1997
ITA PIVOTTO Pietro 29/04/1995
ITA RAIMONDI Matteo 22/02/2001
ITA RE Davide 16/03/1993
ITA SCOTTI Edoardo 09/05/2000
NED AGARD Terrence 16/04/1990
NED ANGELA Ramsey 06/11/1999
NED BOERS Isayah 19/06/1999
NED BONEVACIA Liemarvin 05/04/1989
NED DOBBER Jochem 08/07/1997
NED EMMANEEL Maarten 10/09/2000
NED SMIDT Nick 12/05/1997
NED VAN DIEPEN Tony 17/04/1996
POL DUSZYNSKI Kajetan 12/05/1995
POL DZIUBA Szymon 20/10/1999
POL KLEPACKI Maksymilian 14/11/1998
POL RZEZNICZAK Mateusz 23/07/1998
POL ZALEWSKI Karol 07/08/1993
POL ZIMNY Tymoteusz 14/03/1998
POR COELHO Jodo 04/04/1999
POR DOS SANTOS Ricardo 18/12/1994
POR JORGE Rafael 01/03/1997
POR PEREIRA Bernardo 26/01/1997
POR PEREIRA Mauro 27/03/1998
POR TAVARES Ericsson 29/01/2001
SLO FERLAN Rok 26/07/1997
SLO GRAHOVAC Gregor 24/04/2000
SLO GRKMAN Jure 29/09/1999
SLO GUCEK Matic lan 20/09/2003
SLO MESEC KOSIR Lovro 11/08/1999
SLO VUKOVIC Jan 14/06/2000

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

BONVIN
BRAND
DEVANTAY
MOGGI
OESTER
PETRUCCIANI
SPITZ
SVENSSON
BUJNA
DOMOTOR
HARASLIN
HENRY
KUCERA
MARCEK
MURCKO
PAVELKA
ALTINTAS
COPELLO
ENCU

KAYA
NEZIR
OREN
BARABANOV
DANYLENKO
POHORILKO
POZDNYAKOV
ROMANYUK

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Julien
Dany
Charles
Filippo
Robin
Ricky
Lionel
Felix
Simon
Patrik
Roman
Franklin
Martin
Miroslav
Oliver
Adrian
Batuhan
Yasmani
Kubilay
Oguzhan
ismail
Sinan
Mykyta
Danylo
Oleksandr
Oleksiy
Dmytro

DoB

10/01/1999
23/02/1996
14/02/1998
25/10/1999
08/11/1999
30/06/2000
12/01/2001
09/08/1997
27/12/1995
13/12/2000
18/09/2003
18/04/2004
10/05/1990
26/08/1995
03/05/2001
08/10/1991
28/04/1996
15/04/1987
10/01/2001
04/04/2001
22/01/2003
10/02/1998
26/05/2001
10/10/1994
16/04/2000
01/04/1995
26/03/1997

Num. of athletes:

SB
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

100 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
Sul
GBR
GER
POL
ISR
ESP
Sul
GBR
ESP
ITA
GER
Sul
GER
BEL
FRA
POR
Sul
GBR
BEL
GER
LUX
GBR
ESP
GRE
ITA
POL
CYP
HUN
SRB
GBR
DEN
ITA
AUT
SVK
CZE
FIN

ASHER-SMITH
KAMBUNDJI
NEITA
LUCKENKEMPER
SWOBODA
VAISMAN

PEREZ

KOUNI
LANSIQUOT
BESTUE

DOSSO

HAASE

FREY

PINTO

NKANSA
LECONTE
BAZOLO

DEL PONTE
PHILIP

ROSIUS
BURGHARDT
VAN DER WEKEN
NELSON
MOLINA-PRADOS

SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA

SIRAGUSA
STEFANOWICZ
FOTOPOULOU
TAKACS
TIRNANIC
WILLIAMS
KRAMER
HOOPER
LINDNER
FORSTER
KUBICKOVA
KEMPPINEN

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Dina
Mujinga
Daryll
Gina

Ewa

Diana
Maria Isabel
Nathacha
Imani

Jaél
Zaynab
Rebekka
Géraldine
Tatjana
Delphine
Mallory
Loréne Dorcas
Ajla

Asha

Rani
Alexandra
Patrizia
Ashleigh
Sonia
Rafailia
Irene
Magdalena
Olivia
Boglarka
Milana
Bianca
Mathilde U.
Gloria
Magdalena
Viktoria
Eva

Lotta

DoB

04/12/1995
17/06/1992
29/08/1996
21/11/1996
26/07/1997
23/07/1998
01/03/1993
18/02/2001
17/12/1997
24/09/2000
12/09/1999
02/01/1993
19/06/1997
02/07/1992
21/09/2001
04/10/2000
04/05/1983
15/07/1996
25/10/1990
25/04/2000
28/04/1994
12/11/1999
20/02/1991
14/07/1993
07/06/1994
23/06/1993
21/09/2000
20/12/1996
28/08/2001
01/09/1994
18/12/1993
15/03/1993
03/03/1992
14/04/2000
08/04/2002
04/06/2003
01/04/1998

PB

10.83
10.89
10.90
10.95
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.12
11.09
11.19
11.19
11.06
11.23
11.00
11.26
11.26
11.10
10.90
11.10
11.28
11.01
11.29
11.19
11.31
11.27
11.21
11.35
11.37
11.37
11.37
11.17
11.40
11.24
11.33
11.46
11.51
11.33

Num. of athletes: 37

SB

10.83
10.89
10.90
10.99
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.12
11.15
11.19
11.19
11.20
11.23
11.24
11.26
11.26
11.26
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.34
11.35
11.35
11.37
11.37
11.37
11.40
11.44
11.44
11.46
11.46
11.51
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR ASHER-SMITH
Sul KAMBUNDJI
GER SCHWAB

IRL ADELEKE
DEN KARSTOFT
NED KLAVER

GBR NEITA

ITA KADDARI

ESP SEVILLA

GBR LANSIQUOT
NED SAMUEL

ITA FONTANA
FRA GREBO

POL HOROWSKA
CYP FOTOPOULOU
GBR WILLIAMS
GBR DOBBIN

BEL NKANSA

GER BURGHARDT
FRA JOSEPH

ITA SIRAGUSA
ESP CARRILLO
POR BAZOLO

AUT WALLI

GBR NELSON
SWE LILJA

BEL VERVAET
POL POPOWICZ-DRAPALA
GER WESSOLLY
Sul POINTET
GRE ANASTASIOU
NOR SLETTUM
SWE HENRIKSSON
CZE HOFMANOVA
FIN KORTETMAA
NOR KLOSTER

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Dina
Mujinga
Corinna
Rhasidat
Ida

Lieke
Daryll
Dalia
Paula
Imani
Jamile
Vittoria
Shana
Nikola
Olivia
Jodie
Beth
Delphine
Alexandra
Gémima
Irene
Lucia
Loréne Dorcas
Susanne
Ashleigh
Lisa

Imke
Marika
Jessica-Bianca
Léonie
Artemis Melina
Elisabeth
Julia
Martina
Anniina
Line

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

DoB

04/12/1995
17/06/1992
05/04/1999
29/08/2002
29/10/1995
20/08/1998
29/08/1996
23/03/2001
28/06/1997
17/12/1997
24/04/1992
23/07/2000
09/11/2000
03/01/2001
20/12/1996
28/09/1993
07/06/1994
21/09/2001
28/04/1994
17/10/2001
23/06/1993
04/01/2002
04/05/1983
05/05/1996
20/02/1991
22/11/1996
11/04/1993
28/04/1988
11/12/1996
17/02/2001
13/08/2000
31/08/1986
11/07/2000
06/01/1995
09/01/1995
27/02/1990

PB

21.88
22.05
22.51
22.59
22.67
22.66
22.81
22.64
22.86
22.93
22.37
22.97
22.98
22.98
22.99
22.46
22.50
23.03
23.00
22.77
22.96
23.09
22.64
23.10
22.85
23.14
23.05
23.15
22.89
23.23
23.31
23.32
23.32
23.33
23.42
23.11

Num. of athletes: 36

SB

21.96
22.05
22.51
22.59
22.67
22.71
22.81
22.83
22.86
22.93
22.96
22.97
22.98
22.98
22.99
23.00
23.01
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.05
23.09
23.09
23.10
23.14
23.14
23.17
23.18
23.22
23.25
23.31
23.32
23.32
23.33
2342
23.45
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EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

400 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
POL
NED
POL
LTU
IRL
GBR
POL
GER
CZE
GBR
BEL
GBR
NED
POR
GBR
POL
ITA
FRA
IRL
GBR
BEL
FRA
BEL
IRL
LAT
Sul
IRL
ITA
AUT
CZE
GER
ITA
FIN
NED
NOR
FIN
MLT
GIB

BOL
KACZMAREK
KLAVER
KIELBASINSKA
MORAUSKAITE
ADELEKE
OHURUOGU
SWIETY-ERSETIC
SCHWAB
VONDROVA
YEARGIN
BOLINGO
CLARK
SAALBERG
AZEVEDO

PIPI
BAUMGART-WITAN
MANGIONE
LACOSTE
HEALY
NIELSEN

VAN DEN BROECK
BROSSIER
LAUS

BECKER
VAICULE
LEMMENS
MAWDSLEY
TROIANI
WALLI
PETRZILKOVA
SCHMIDT
POLINARI
BAAS

DE WITTE
OPPEGAARD
THURESON
RICHARD
REYES

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Femke
Natalia
Lieke
Anna

Modesta Justé

Rhasidat
Victoria
Justyna
Corinna
Lada
Nicole
Cynthia
Zoey
Eveline
Catia
Ama

Iga

Alice
Sokhna
Phil
Laviai
Naomi
Amandine
Camille
Sophie
Gunta
Silke
Sharlene
Virginia
Susanne
Tereza
Alica
Anna
Mette
Lisanne
Linn
Milja
Janet
Norcady

DoB

23/02/2000
17/01/1998
20/08/1998
26/06/1990
02/10/1995
29/08/2002
28/02/1993
03/12/1992
05/04/1999
06/09/1999
11/08/1997
12/01/1993
25/10/1994
30/07/1998
09/03/1994
26/11/1995
11/04/1989
19/01/1997
25/08/2000
19/11/1994
13/03/1996
03/01/1996
15/08/1995
23/05/1993
16/05/1997
09/03/1995
30/11/1999
10/08/1998
22/02/1996
05/05/1996
10/09/1993
08/11/1998
07/02/1999
10/09/2000
10/09/1992
23/12/1998
23/05/1994
03/07/1998
30/10/2003

PB

49.75
49.86
50.18
50.28
50.49
50.70
50.72
50.41
50.91
51.13
50.96
50.29
51.22
51.22
50.59
51.08
51.02
51.47
51.62
51.50
50.83
51.73
51.25
51.49
51.83
51.37
52.01
51.70
52.10
51.52
52.20
52.21
52.33
52.51
50.77
52.78
53.12
54.06
59.45

Num. of athletes: 39

SB

49.75
49.86
50.18
50.28
50.49
50.70
50.72
50.74
50.91
51.13
51.17
51.19
51.22
51.22
51.24
51.31
51.33
51.47
51.62
51.66i
51.70
51.73
51.76
51.77
51.83
51.93
52.01
52.10
52.10
52.13
52.20
52.32
52.33
52.51
52.65i
52.78
53.12
54.19
59.45
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EUROPEAN
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YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
FRA
SLO
ITA
IRL
GER
Sul
FRA
GBR
POL
IRL
POL
Sul
UKR
POL
GBR
NOR
TUR
CZE
FIN
HUN
GER
GBR
ITA
SLO
LTU
GER
FIN
SWE
ESP
SLO
ESP
BEL
UKR

HODGKINSON
REEKIE
LAMOTE
HORVAT
BELLO
SHANAHAN
HERING
WERRO
RAHAROLAHY
BELL
WIELGOSZ
MAGEEAN
CZAPLA
HOFFMANN
LYAKHOVA
SARNA
SELMAN
HYNNE
GULIYEV
MEZULIANIKOVA
MAATTANEN
BARTHA-KERI
KOLBERG
BOFFEY
COIRO
SADEK
GALVYDYTE
SPILL
KUIVISTO
LINDH
MARTINEZ
SMONKAR
PINACCHIO
SCAUNET
KROL

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Keely
Jemma
Rénelle
Anita
Elena
Louise
Christina
Audrey
Agnés
Alexandra
Anna
Ciara
Adrianna
Lore
Olha
Angelika
Jenny
Hedda
Ekaterina
Diana
Eveliina
Bianka
Maijtie
Isabelle
Eloisa
Veronika
Gabija
Tanja
Sara
Lovisa
Marina
Jerneja
Lucia
Vanessa
Nataliia

DoB

03/03/2002
06/03/1998
26/12/1993
07/09/1996
18/01/1997
26/01/1997
09/10/1994
27/03/2004
07/11/1992
04/11/1992
09/11/1993
12/03/1992
04/07/1999
25/07/1996
18/03/1992
01/10/1997
09/03/1991
13/03/1990
01/03/1991
10/04/1992
01/09/1995
19/04/1994
05/12/1999
13/04/2000
01/12/2000
21/01/2003
17/01/2000
16/12/1995
17/08/1991
09/07/1991
13/01/2002
27/01/1992
29/11/2002
09/07/1996
11/09/1994

PB

1:55.88
1:56.90
1:57.98
1:58.96
1:58.97
1:59.42
1:59.41
1:59.53
1:59.59
1:57.66
1:59.84
1:59.69
1:59.86
1:58.50
1:58.64
1:59.72
2:00.70i
1:58.10
1:57.53
2:01.14
2:01.14
2:01.18
1:59.24
2:01.24
2:01.40
2:01.52
2:01.76
2:00.66
1:59.41
1:58.77
2:02.29
2:02.30
2:02.52
2:02.05
1:58.60

Num. of athletes: 35

SB

1:56.38
1:58.44
1:58.48
1:58.96
1:58.97
1:59.42
1:59.51
1:59.53
1:59.59
1:59.76
1:59.84
1:59.86
1:59.86
1:59.88
2:00.39
2:00.63
2:00.70i
2:00.90
2:01.08
2:01.14
2:01.14
2:01.18
2:01.21
2:01.30
2:01.40
2:01.52
2:01.76
2:01.98
2:02.00
2:02.24
2:02.29
2:02.30
2:02.52
2:02.97
2:03.56
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
ROU
POL
ITA
IRL
POL
ITA
GER
POR
GER
GBR
GBR
IRL
CZE
ESP
ITA
FRA
BEL
ITA
NOR
SWE
CZE
GBR
SWE
ESP
NOR
NOR
FIN
KOS

MUIR
BOBOCEA
ENNAOUI
SABBATINI
HEALY
MEGGER

DEL BUONO
TROST

PEN FREITAS
KLEIN
SNOWDEN
COURTNEY-BRYANT
MAGEEAN

MAKI

PEREZ

VISSA

FLEURY
VANDERELST
CAVALLI
GR@VDAL
HERMANSSON
MEZULIANIKOVA
BAKER
NGARAMBE
MARQUES
SATEN
@STGARD
BLOMQVIST
BAKRACI

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Laura
Claudia Mihaela
Sofia
Gaia
Sarah
Eliza
Federica
Katharina
Marta
Hanna
Katie
Melissa
Ciara
Kristiina
Marta
Sintayehu
Aurore
Elise
Ludovica
Karoline Bjerkeli
Hanna
Diana
Ellie
Yolanda
Agueda
Amalie
Ingeborg
Nathalie
Gresa

DoB

09/05/1993
11/06/1992
30/08/1995
10/06/1999
13/02/2001
29/08/1999
12/12/1994
28/06/1995
31/07/1993
06/04/1993
09/03/1994
30/08/1993
12/03/1992
22/09/1991
19/04/1993
29/07/1996
04/12/1993
27/01/1998
20/12/2000
14/06/1990
18/05/1989
10/04/1992
03/06/1998
14/09/1991
19/03/1999
01/12/1997
05/10/2003
20/04/2001
11/09/1995

PB

3:54.50
4:01.10
3:569.70
4:01.93
4:02.86
4:03.04
4:03.45
4:03.53
4:03.79
4:02.58
4:02.77
4:01.81
4:00.15
4:01.23
4:00.12
4:04.64
4:03.35
4:02.63
4:05.79
4:03.07
4:06.30
4:03.70
4:06.54
4:03.43
4:07.51
4:08.81
4:09.91
4:10.25
4:20.56

Num. of athletes: 29

SB

3:55.28
4:01.10
4:01.39
4:01.93
4:02.86
4:03.04
4:03.45
4:03.53
4:03.79
4:03.85
4:03.90
4:04.13
4:04.14
4:04.17
4:04.24
4:04.64
4:04.78
4:05.16
4:05.79
4:05.83
4:06.30
4:06.55
4:06.64
4:07.23
4:07.51
4:09.80
4:09.91
4:10.25
4:20.56
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

5000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

NOR
GER
TUR
GBR
GER
GBR
NED
GBR
SWE
GER
SWE
ESP
GBR
NED
HUN
GBR
GER
FRA
IRL
ESP
FIN
ESP
FIN
ISR
BEL
ITA

GR@VDAL
KLOSTERHALFEN
CAN

MCCOLGAN
KLEIN

MARKOVC
KOSTER
THACKERY
LAHTI

REH

BAHTA
GALLARDO
NESBITT

VAN ES
WAGNER-GYURKES
FRY

BENFARES
TRAPP
FLANAGAN
GARCIA
RICHARDSSON
RUIZ

MONONEN
TEFERI

ROOMS
BATTOCLETT

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Karoline Bjerkeli

Konstanze
Yasemin
Eilish
Hanna
Amy-Eloise
Maureen
Calli
Sarah
Alina
Meraf
Carla
Jennifer
Diane
Viktoria
lzzy

Sara
Manon
Roisin
Marta
Camilla
Cristina
llona
Selamawit
Lisa

Nadia

DoB

14/06/1990
18/02/1997
11/12/1996
25/11/1990
06/04/1993
05/08/1995
03/07/1992
09/01/1993
18/02/1995
23/05/1997
24/06/1989
09/02/1999
24/01/1995
22/03/1999
15/10/1992
04/05/2000
27/05/2001
01/08/2000
02/05/1997
01/01/1998
14/09/1993
16/01/1999
18/12/2003
24/03/1994
17/06/1996
12/04/2000

PB

14:31.07
14:26.76
14:36.82
14:28.55
14:51.71
14:56.60
15:00.64
15:02.55
15:04.87
15:04.10
14:49.95
15:10.62
15:17.39
15:07.52
15:21.04
15:21.32
15:22.56
15:25.97
15:26.76
15:28.55
15:30.08
15:34.49
15:43.20
14:53.43
15:52.98
14:46.29

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

14:31.07
14:37.94
14:41.40
14:42.14
14:51.71
14:56.60
15:00.64
15:02.55
15:04.87
15:06.29
15:06.48
15:10.62
15:17.39
15:20.79
15:21.04
15:21.32
15:22.56
15:25.97
15:26.76
15:28.55
15:30.08
15:34.49
15:43.20
15:44.30
15:52.98
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> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

10,000 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
GBR
TUR
GBR
GER
ISR
GER
UKR
ESP
ITA
FRA
NED
ESP
FIN
FRA
AUT
GER
ISR
NED
NOR
SWE

MCCOLGAN
JUDD

CAN
HARRISON
REH
SALPETER
STEINRUCK
ZINENKO
MELERO
ARNAUDO
WOLDU
JONKMAN
ALVAREZ
RICHARDSSON
ZARBO
MAYER
KLOSTERHALFEN
TEFERI

LAU
GROVDAL
LAHTI

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name
Eilish
Jessica
Yasemin
Samantha
Alina
Lonah Chemtai
Katharina
Valeriia
Maitane
Anna
Mekdes
Silke
Beatriz
Camilla
Alessia
Julia
Konstanze
Selamawit
Jasmijn
Karoline Bjerkeli
Sarah

DoB

25/11/1990
07/01/1995
11/12/1996
01/02/1995
23/05/1997
12/12/1988
22/08/1989
06/11/1995
20/02/1983
18/10/2000
20/10/1992
26/01/1997
16/12/1994
14/09/1993
11/09/2001
20/01/1993
18/02/1997
24/03/1994
11/03/1999
14/06/1990
18/02/1995

PB

30:19.02
30:35.93
30:26.41
31:21.53
31:19.87
31:15.78
32:03.88
32:07.28
32:08.57
32:09.54
32:11.72
32:25.14
32:25.82
32:27.65
32:28.57
33:16.76
31:01.71
31:19.50
32:20.75
30:50.84
31:11.12

Num. of athletes: 21

SB

30:19.02
30:35.93
31:20.18
31:21.53
31:39.86
31:49.75
32:03.88
32:07.28
32:08.57
32:09.54
32:11.72
32:25.14
32:25.82
32:27.65
32:28.57
33:16.76
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Marathon Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP
CRO
POR
GBR
GBR
BUL
GER
POL
BEL
FIN
CZE
GBR
POR
BEL
ISR
BEL
FRA
ISR
SWE
FIN
NOR
SWE
ITA
NOR
CZE
FIN
MDA
HUN
DEN
BUL
CRO
CZE
ESP
ESP

BRINKMAN
DATTKE
MAYER
HENDEL
SCHONEBORN
GALIMANY

PARLOV KOSTRO

JESUS
BRIGGS
WRIGHT
MIRCHEVA
SCHONEBORN
JACKIEWICZ
VERBRUGGEN
VAINIO
HROCHOVA
MITCHELL
CUNHA
GORISSEN
DEUTSCH
VERHOEVEN
JULIEN
TIYOURI
LINDHOLM
CHYDENIUS
FALCH
ELOFSSON
INCERTI
EPLAND
JOGLOVA
KIEKARA
FISIKOVICI
ERDELYI
EHRENREICH
NINEVA
STEFULJ
STEWARTOVA
LOYO
MENDEZ

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 24

First Name

Nienke
Miriam
Domenika
Kristina
Rabea
Marta
Matea
Solange
Becky
Alice
Militsa
Deborah
Monika
Hanne
Alisa
Tereza
Naomi
Susana
Mieke
Beatie
Astrid
Mélody
Maor
Hanna
Nina
Runa Skrove
Camilla
Anna
Pernille Eugenie
Marcela
Annemari
Lilia
Zsofia
Karen
Marinela
Ana
Moira
Elena
Laura

DoB

28/10/1993
24/06/1998
09/10/1990
13/05/1996
13/03/1994
05/10/1985
02/06/1992
07/01/1987
02/03/2000
03/11/1994
24/05/1994
13/03/1994
18/12/1992
27/05/1993
16/11/1997
24/02/1996
24/11/1993
04/09/1988
29/11/1982
29/08/1989
02/02/1995
13/05/1999
13/08/1990
28/11/1979
28/01/1990
23/06/1990
25/05/1983
19/01/1980
29/11/1990
28/07/1987
02/01/1977
29/03/1989
10/12/1987
24/09/1984
04/01/1993
03/08/1987
09/06/1995
11/01/1983
06/11/1988

PB

2:22:51
2:26:50
2:26:50
2:27:29
2:27:03
2:27:08
2:28:39
2:29:04
2:29:06
2:29:08
2:29:23
2:26:55
2:29:51
2:29:14
2:29:56
2:29:06
2:30:54
2:30:54
2:28:31
2:31:36
2:31:39
2:31:39
2:29:04
2:28:59
2:32:48
2:33:52
2:35:09
2:25:32
2:38:51
2:28:16
2:39:46
2:27:26
2:35:37
2:43:21
2:44:43
2:36:28
2:29:28
2:28:25
2:29:28

Num. of athletes: 65

SB

2:22:51
2:26:50
2:26:50
2:27:29
2:27:35
2:27:53
2:28:39
2:29:04
2:29:06
2:29:08
2:29:23
2:29:51
2:29:51
2:29:54
2:29:56
2:30:39
2:30:54
2:30:54
2:31:06
2:31:36
2:31:39
2:31:39
2:31:54
2:32:08
2:32:48
2:33:53
2:35:09
2:36:23
2:38:51
2:39:23
2:39:46
2:40:35
2:40:54
2:43:21
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Member Federation

ESP
FIN
GBR
GER
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
LTU
NED
NED
NED
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
Sul
SWE
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

Surname

PELAYO
MIETTINEN
EDWARDS
STEINRUCK
SZABO
COOKE
MCCORMACK
MCGLYNN
EPIS
KANCYTE
HOLTERMAN
UMMELS

VAN DER MEIJDEN
WAGAN
JANKOWSKA
LISOWSKA
MACH
PASZKIEWICZ
MOREIRA
SCHLUMPF
MUSTONEN
ERDOGAN
GAMERA
KALIUZHNA
NEMCHENKO
PROKOFYEVA

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

Num. of countries: 24

First Name

Irene

Suvi
Rosie
Katharina
Néra
Aoife
Fionnuala
Ann-Marie
Giovanna
Loreta

Jill

Bo

Ruth
Maria Sagnes
Katarzyna
Aleksandra
Angelika
Izabela
Sara
Fabienne
Sanna
Meryem
Tetyana
Viktoriia
Marina
Yevheniya

DoB

16/02/1980
12/02/1988
20/08/1988
22/08/1989
01/03/1988
13/09/1986
24/09/1984
22/02/1980
11/10/1988
20/07/1994
11/09/1991
24/08/1993
15/08/1984
22/05/1992
14/01/1994
12/12/1990
07/09/1991
09/01/1988
17/10/1985
17/11/1990
06/12/1991
24/04/1990
01/06/1983
11/07/1994
09/05/1996
05/06/1995

PB

2:29:16
2:40:33
2:31:56
2:25:59
2:31:08
2:28:36
2:23:58
2:29:34
2:25:20
2:30:48
2:28:18
2:31:51
2:29:30
2:35:34
2:27:.07
2:26:08
2:27:48
2:27:41
2:24:49
2:26:14
2:35:17
2:29:08
2:28:14
2:27:05
2:35:31
2:28:06

Num. of athletes: 65

SB
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women

Member Federation Surname

ALB
FRA
GBR
SLO
GBR
Sul
ESP
UKR
GER
ESP
GBR
ROU
ISR
FRA
POL
TUR
ITA
GER
POL
ESP
SWE
POL
FRA
BEL
IRL
SWE
GER
LTU
TUR
ITA
IRL
AUT
HUN

GEGA

FINOT

PRATT

MISMAS ZRIMSEK
BIRD

SCHERRER

SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO

STREBKOVA
MEYER
ROBLES
THORNER
PRISECARU
COHEN
RENOUARD
KROLIK
GUVENC
MERLO
BURKARD
KONIECZEK
FERNANDEZ
SODERHOLM
KAPALA
LEMITRE
DALEMANS
FINN
LILLEMO
GURTH
KARINAUSKAITE
TEK

DALLA MONTA
FLANAGAN
MILLONIG
VINDICS-TOTH

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Luiza
Alice
Aimee
Marusa
Elizabeth
Chiara
Irene
Nataliya
Lea
Carolina
Elise
Claudia
Adva
Flavie
Kinga
Tugba
Martina
Elena
Alicja
Blanca
Linn
Patrycja
Alexa
Eline
Michelle
Emilia
Olivia
Greta
Ruken
Laura
Eilish
Lena
Lili Anna

DoB

05/11/1988
09/02/1991
03/10/1997
24/10/1994
04/10/1994
24/01/1996
25/08/1992
06/03/1995
16/09/1997
04/12/1991
16/03/2001
02/09/1997
24/03/1996
10/09/2000
26/09/1999
09/07/1994
19/02/1993
10/02/1992
02/11/1994
01/04/1992
05/05/1996
26/03/1997
10/04/1998
25/02/1991
16/12/1989
05/01/2000
31/05/2002
11/02/2001
01/05/2001
06/10/1993
02/05/1997
25/03/1998
17/09/1998

PB

9:10.04
9:14.34
9:15.64
9:14.84
9:17.79
9:20.28
9:23.94
9:24.54
9:25.61
9:28.24
9:32.42
9:33.41
9:29.74
9:36.59
9:36.63
9:26.09
9:37.72
9:27.81
9:27.79
9:41.33
9:44.25
9:45.21
9:46.29
9:46.50
9:29.25
9:46.97
9:47.76
9:50.26
9:51.48
9:563.02
9:34.86
9:67.47
9:30.96

Num. of athletes: 33

SB

9:10.04
9:14.34
9:15.64
9:17.14
9:17.79
9:20.28
9:23.94
9:24.54
9:25.61
9:28.24
9:32.42
9:33.41
9:35.60
9:36.59
9:36.63
9:37.15
9:38.84
9:40.67
9:41.54
9:43.28
9:44.25
9:45.21
9:46.29
9:46.50
9:46.93
9:46.97
9:47.76
9:50.26
9:51.48
9:57.07
9:57.18
9:57.47
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> EUROPEAN
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FINAL ENTRIES

100 Metres Hurdles Women Num. of countries: 24 Num. of athletes: 36

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GBR SEMBER Cindy 05/08/1994 12.50 12.50
POL SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 20/04/2001 12.51 12.51
NED VISSER Nadine 09/02/1995 12.51 12.66
HUN KOZAK Luca 01/06/1996 12.70 12.70
Sul KAMBUNDJI Ditaiji 20/05/2002 12.70 12.70
FRA SAMBA-MAYELA Cyréna 31/10/2000 12.73 12.76
FRA BAPTE Laeticia 08/02/1999 12.80 12.80
DEN GRAVERSGAARD Mette 05/10/1995 12.84 12.84
IRL LAVIN Sarah 28/05/1994 12.84 12.84
POL SICIARZ Klaudia 15/03/1998 12.82 12.86
FIN HURSKE Reetta 15/05/1995 12.78 12.88
NED SEDNEY Zoé 15/12/2001 12.83 12.91
Sul ZBAREN Noemi 12/03/1994 12.71 12.94
BEL ZAGRE Anne 13/03/1990 12.71 12.95
FRA VALETTE Laura 16/02/1997 12.87 12.99
ITA BOGLIOLO Luminosa 03/07/1995 12.75 12.99
ITA DI LAZZARO Elisa Maria 05/06/1998 12.90 13.00
ITA MOSETTI Nicla 24/08/1997 13.02 13.02
NED TJIN-A-LIM Maayke 10/01/1998 13.02 13.02
ESP BENACH Xénia 22/03/2000 13.03 13.03
POL WOJTUNIK Klaudia 15/05/1999 12.97 13.05
GBR HUNTER Jessica 04/12/1996 13.12 13.12
SVK FORSTER Viktoria 08/04/2002 13.12 13.12
GER ZAPALSKA Monika 24/05/1994 13.13 13.13
GRE KARAGIANNI Anais 05/12/1999 13.15 13.15
GRE PESIRIDOU Elisavet 12/02/1992 12.93 13.17
NOR ROOTH Andrea 06/03/2002 13.11 13.18
UKR PLOTITSYNA Anna 01/01/1987 12.89 13.20
CZE JIRANOVA Helena 05/03/1995 13.19 13.21
LUX RAUSCH Victoria 26/06/1996 13.24 13.24
SRB LUKIC Anja 30/05/1999 13.26 13.26
DEN HELTBECH Mathilde 22/05/1995 13.27 13.27
POR BARBOSA Olimpia 28/02/1995 13.27 13.27
SLO TOMICIC PREZELJ Joni 25/08/1993 13.18 13.30
CYP CHRISTOFI Natalia 10/02/1997 13.17 13.31
CRO LONCAREK Ivana 08/04/1991 13.09 13.45

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST
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g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

400 Metres Hurdles Women Num. of countries: 21 Num. of athletes: 39

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
NED BOL Femke 23/02/2000 52.03 52.27
NOR KLOSTER Line 27/02/1990 53.91 53.91
GBR KNIGHT Jessie 15/06/1994 54.09 54.09
UKR TKACHUK Viktoriya 08/11/1994 53.76 54.24
UKR RYZHYKOVA Anna 24/11/1989 52.96 54.33
ESP GALLEGO Sara 11/10/2000 54.34 54.34
ITA FOLORUNSO Ayomide 17/10/1996 54.34 54.34
FIN LEHIKOINEN Viivi 27/08/1999 54.60 54.60
NOR IUEL Amalie 17/04/1994 54.70 54.70
GBR NIELSEN Lina 13/03/1996 54.73 54.73
BEL CLAES Hanne 04/08/1991 55.20 55.23
BEL COUCKUYT Paulien 19/05/1997 54.47 55.30
ITA SARTORI Rebecca 22/05/1997 55.40 55.40
GBR MCLEAN Hayley 09/09/1994 55.48 55.48
GBR TURNER Jessica 08/08/1995 54.77 55.63
ITA OLIVIERI Linda 14/07/1998 55.54 55.69
CZE JICHOVA Nikoleta 29/08/2000 55.73 55.73
GER KRAFZIK Carolina 27/03/1995 54.72 55.73
NOR SLETTUM Elisabeth 31/08/1986 55.77 55.77
FRA SERI Camille 01/05/1999 55.79 55.79
GER WENDER Gisele 25/04/2001 55.84 55.84
GBR TAPPIN Jessica 17/05/1990 55.89 55.89
Sul GIGER Yasmin 06/11/1999 55.25 55.90
SVK LEDECKA Daniela 04/11/1996 56.01 56.01
BEL HESPEL Nina 30/07/2001 56.08 56.08
GER DEMES Eileen 13/10/1997 56.12 56.12
POR BARBOSA Vera 13/01/1989 55.22 56.37
SuUl FAHR Annina 06/04/1993 56.43 56.43
HUN MOLNAR Janka 05/01/2001 56.03 56.45
ESP GARCIA Carla 09/10/2001 56.54 56.54
GRE GNAFAKI Dimitra 09/07/1997 56.55 56.55
FIN HALONEN Kristiina 10/10/1997 56.68 56.68
AUT PRESSLER Lena 15/01/2001 56.73 56.73
EST KLEEMEIER Marielle 14/05/1996 56.74 56.74
SLO ZUPIN Agata 17/03/1998 55.96 56.84
DEN NISSEN Annemarie 08/07/1994 57.04 57.04
NOR WOLD Nora Kollergd 21/06/1997 56.98 57.17
MKD ISLAMI Drita 01/08/1996 57.53 59.16
SVK ZAPLETALOVA Emma 24/03/2000 54.28
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European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

High Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

UKR
ITA
UKR
EST
MNE
SRB
NED
UKR
BUL
GBR
ROU
FIN
SWE
GBR
ITA
LTU
SLO
FIN
FIN
GER
GRE
FRA
GER
HUN

MAHUCHIKH
VALLORTIGARA
GERASHCHENKO
BRUUS
VUKOVIC
TOPIC
WEERMAN
LEVCHENKO
DEMIREVA
LAKE

STANCIU
JUNNILA
NILSSON
ZIALOR
FURLANI
BAIKSTYTE
APOSTOLOVSKI
LALLA

TUURI
STICHLING
GUSIN
GICQUEL
JUNGFLEISCH
SZABO

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Yaroslava
Elena
Iryna
Karmen
Marija
Angelina
Britt
Yuliya
Mirela
Morgan
Daniela
Ella
Maja
Laura
Erika
Urté

Lia

Sini
Heta
Bianca
Tatiana
Soléne
Marie-Laurence
Barbara

DoB

19/09/2001
21/09/1991
10/03/1995
24/01/2005
21/01/1992
26/07/2005
13/06/2003
28/11/1997
28/09/1989
12/05/1997
15/10/1987
06/12/1998
08/12/1999
04/08/1998
02/01/1996
08/05/1999
23/06/2000
12/03/1994
14/01/1995
04/03/2000
26/01/1994
01/12/1994
07/10/1990
17/02/1990

PB

2.06i

2.02
2.00
1.96
1.97
1.96
1.95
2.02
2.00
1.97
1.96
1.96i
1.96
1.91i
1.94
1.91
1.92
1.90i
1.90
1.90
1.94i
1.90
2.00
1.94

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

2.03
2.00
2.00
1.96
1.96i
1.96
1.95
1.95
1.93i
1.93
1.93
1.92
1.92
1.91i
1.91
1.91
1.91
1.90i
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.88
1.87
1.87

Page 42 of 58



> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

SLO
ITA
FRA
GRE
NOR
Sul
SWE
CZE
FIN
GBR
UKR
FRA
GER
FRA
DEN
FIN
GER
GRE
Sul
ITA
FIN
GBR
HUN
UKR
TUR

SUTEJ
BRUNI
CHEVRIER
STEFANIDI
RETZIUS
MOSER
GUNNARSSON
SVABIKOVA
MURTO
CAUDERY
HLADIYCHUK
CHAPELLE
KNASCHE
BONNIN
HOLM
LAMPELA
OTCHERE
POLAK
STOCKLIN
MOLINAROLO
ANDERSSON
COOK
KLEKNER
KYLYPKO
ARIKAZAN

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name

Tina

Roberta
Margot
Aikaterini
Lene Onsrud
Angelica
Lisa

Amalie
Wilma

Molly

Yana

Ninon

Anijuli
Marie-julie
Caroline Bonde
Elina
Jacqueline
Eleni-Klaoudia
Pascale
Elisa

Saga
Sophie
Hanga
Maryna

Buse

DoB

07/11/1988
08/03/1994
21/12/1999
04/02/1990
04/01/1996
09/10/1997
20/08/1999
22/11/1999
11/06/1998
17/03/2000
21/05/1993
15/04/1995
18/10/1993
17/12/2001
19/07/1990
18/02/1998
05/05/1996
09/09/1996
05/02/1997
29/01/1994
30/03/2000
12/09/1994
24/09/1999
10/11/1995
08/07/1994

PB

4.80i
4.71
4.70
4.91
4.70
4.75i
4.65
4.60
4.72
4.60
4.61i
4.75
4.55
4.52
4.51
4.53
4.60
4.71i
4.50
4.55
4.45
4.50i
4.45
4.70
4.42

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

4.80i
4.71
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.66i
4.65
4.60
4.60i
4.60
4.60i
4.56i
4.55
4.52
4.51
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.46i
4.45
4.45i
4.45
4.45
4.42
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Long Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

GER
SRB
SWE
UKR
GBR
SRB
CYP
ROU
LTU
POR
FRA
GER
ROU
GER
ITA
ESP
GBR
HUN
GBR
GER
FRA
POL
GRE
MLT

MIHAMBO
VULETA
SAGNIA

BEKH-ROMANCHUK

SAWYERS
GARDASEVIC
FOTOPOULOU

ROTARU-KOTTMANN

PETROKAITE
VEIGA

DAVID
LUZOLO
IUSCO
HOMEIER
IAPICHINO
MITXELENA
IROZURU
LESTI
THOMAS
ASSANI
DALMAT
MATUSZEWICZ
CHAITIDOU
AZZOPARDI

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Malaika
Ivana
Khaddi
Maryna
Jazmin
Milica
Filippa
Alina
Jogailé
Evelise
Yanis
Maryse
Florentina Costina
Merle
Larissa
Irati
Abigail
Diana
Jahisha
Mikaelle
Maélly
Anna
Vasiliki
Claire

DoB

03/02/1994
10/05/1990
20/04/1994
18/07/1995
21/05/1994
28/09/1998
20/12/1996
05/06/1993
30/09/1995
03/03/1996
12/12/1997
15/03/1995
08/04/1996
27/08/1999
18/07/2002
03/07/1998
03/01/1990
30/03/1998
22/11/1994
18/08/2002
01/10/2001
05/04/2003
10/02/2000
29/09/1999

PB

7.30
7.24i
6.95
6.96i
6.90
6.83
6.79
6.91
6.76
6.74
6.84
6.71
6.92
6.69
6.91i
6.62
6.86
6.60
6.69
6.64
6.61
6.51
6.49
6.21

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

7.12
7.06i
6.95
6.86
6.84
6.83
6.79
6.79
6.76
6.74
6.71
6.71
6.70i
6.66i
6.64
6.62
6.59
6.57
6.56
6.54
6.52i
6.51
6.49
6.21
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Triple Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

UKR BEKH-ROMANCHUK

GER ECKHARDT-NOACK

FIN MAKELA
ISR MINENKO
POR MAMONA
SLO FILIPIC
GBR METZGER
FIN SALMINEN
ITA DERKACH
ITA CESTONARO
TUR DANISMAZ
LTU KILTY

GER GIERISCH
GER MADUKA
LTU GRIKSAITE
BUL NACHEVA
LAT LASMANE
ROU TALOS
TUR AKGOZ
POL SZOSTAK
AZE SARIYEVA
GRE KARYDI
SWE ASKAG
POL Mt ODAWSKA
CRO BOROVIC

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Maryna
Kristiina
Neele
Hanna
Patricia
Neja
Naomi
Senni
Dariya
Ottavia
Tugba
Dovilé
Kristin
Jessie
Aina
Aleksandra
Rata Kate
Elena Andreea
Gizem
Adrianna
Yekaterina
Spyridoula
Maja
Karolina
Paola

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

DoB

18/07/1995
20/11/1992
02/07/1992
25/09/1989
21/11/1988
22/04/1995
18/04/1998
29/01/1996
27/03/1993
12/01/1995
10/09/1999
14/07/1993
20/08/1990
23/04/1996
23/11/1994
20/08/2001
17/12/2000
24/02/1995
05/01/2001
02/03/1996
18/12/1995
30/01/2001
18/12/2002
04/10/1996
26/06/1995

PB

14.74i
14.48
14.52i
14.78
15.01
14.42
14.37
14.63
14.47
14.22
14.15i
14.28
14.61
14.00i
13.98
14.18
14.20
14.47
13.86
13.96
13.88
14.19
14.05
13.79
13.61

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

14.74i
14.48
14.48
14.47
14.42i
14.42
14.37
14.32
14.26i
14.22
14.15i
14.14
14.00
14.00i
13.98
13.92
13.89
13.89
13.86
13.84
13.83
13.82
13.70
13.61
13.50i
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Shot Put Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Member Federation Surname

POR
NED
SWE
NED
GER
GER
GBR
GER
SWE
HUN
NED
POR
GBR
MDA
ESP
GBR
TUR
CZE
POL
POL
GBR
FIN
SWE
FIN
TUR
ISL
GEO

DONGMO
SCHILDER
ROOS

VAN KLINKEN
GAMBETTA
MAISCH
MCKINNA
RITTER
JOHANSSON
MARTON
KONIG
INCHUDE
STRICKLER
BEZEDE
TOIMIL
OLADIPO
DERELI
CERVENKOVA
GUBA
KARDASZ
NICOLL
MAKITORMA
LENNMAN
ROUVALI
AKYOL

GUNNARSDOTTIR

SHATIRISHVILI

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Auriol
Jessica
Fanny
Jorinde
Sara
Katharina
Sophie
Julia
Axelina
Anita
Benthe
Jessica
Amelia
Dimitriana
Maria Belén
Divine
Emel
Markéta
Paulina
Klaudia
Adele
Senja
Sara
Eveliina
Pinar
Erna Sdley
Sopiko

DoB

03/08/1990
19/03/1999
02/01/1995
02/02/2000
18/02/1993
12/06/1997
31/08/1994
13/05/1998
20/04/2000
15/01/1989
07/04/1998
25/03/1996
24/01/1994
12/04/1994
05/05/1994
05/10/1998
25/02/1996
20/08/1991
14/05/1991
02/05/1996
28/09/1996
31/05/1994
08/04/1996
16/04/1997
02/10/2003
22/03/2000
15/01/1995

PB

20.43i
19.84
19.42
19.08i
19.05i
18.88i
18.82i
18.60
18.57
19.87
18.21i
18.21
18.18
18.83
18.80
17.97
18.57
18.32
19.38
18.63i
17.70
17.53
17.67
17.51
17.65
17.29
18.74

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

20.43i
19.84
19.42
19.08i
19.05i
18.88i
18.82i
18.60
18.57
18.34
18.21i
18.21
18.18
18.12i
17.98
17.97
17.95
17.90
17.73i
17.69i
17.59
17.53
17.53
17.51
17.46i
17.29
16.30i
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European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

CRO
GER
NED
GER
GER
CRO
GER
GER
POR
ITA
FRA
GRE
POR
TUR
GBR
DEN
POL
FIN
SWE
LTU
POL
GBR
SRB
ITA
FRA
NED
CYP

PERKOVIC
PUDENZ

VAN KLINKEN
CRAFT

VITA

TOLJ
STEINACKER
HARTING

CA

OSAKUE
ROBERT-MICHON
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU
RODRIGUES
BECEREK

LALLY
PEDERSEN
ZABAWSKA
SIPPONEN
KAMGA
ZARANKAITE
URBAN

LAW
TOMASEVIC
STRUMILLO
NGANDU-NTUMBA
VAN DAALEN
LADA

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Sandra
Kristin
Jorinde
Shanice
Claudine
Marija
Marike
Julia
Liliana
Daisy
Melina
Chrysoula
Irina
Ozlem
Jade
Lisa Brix
Daria
Salla
Vanessa
leva
Karolina
Kirsty
Dragana
Stefania
Amanda
Alida
Androniki

DoB

21/06/1990
09/02/1993
02/02/2000
15/05/1993
19/09/1996
29/11/1999
03/04/1992
01/04/1990
05/11/1986
16/01/1996
18/07/1979
27/08/1991
05/02/1991
22/04/2002
30/03/1987
16/08/1996
16/04/1995
13/03/1995
19/11/1998
23/11/1994
20/10/1998
11/10/1986
04/06/1982
14/10/1989
24/06/2000
12/04/2002
19/04/1991

PB

71.41
67.10
70.22
65.88
66.64
64.71
64.55
68.49
66.40
63.66
66.73
62.40
63.96
61.96
65.10
61.29
62.36
60.58
60.33
62.08
59.81
60.13
63.63
59.80
59.36
59.15
59.18

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

68.45
67.10
65.66
65.10
64.98
64.71
64.55
64.34
63.99
63.24
62.61
62.40
62.08
61.96
61.78
61.29
60.90
60.58
60.33
59.92
59.81
59.64
59.44
58.86
58.50
57.96
56.80
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European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

Hammer Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

ITA
POL
FIN
DEN
AZE
ROU
MDA
FIN
GER
NOR
ESP
FRA
HUN
GRE
POL
FIN
SWE
FRA
GBR
GBR
UKR
FIN
POL
TUR
BEL
GBR
SVK

FANTINI
KOPRON
TERVO
JACOBSEN
SKYDAN
GHELBER
MARGHIEVA
KOSONEN
BORUTTA
LLANO
REDONDO
TAVERNIER
GYURATZ
SCARVELIS
ROZANSKA
KILLINEN
AHLBERG
LOGA
PURCHASE
PAYNE
KLYMETS
KOSKINEN
FURMANEK
SALMAN
STERCKENDRIES
MAYHO
KANUCHOVA

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 19

First Name

Sara
Malwina
Krista
Katrine Koch
Hanna
Bianca Florentina
Zalina

Silja
Samantha
Beatrice Nedberge
Laura
Alexandra
Réka
Stamatia
Ewa

Sara

Grete

Rose

Anna
Charlotte
Iryna

Suvi
Katarzyna
Kivilcim
Vanessa
Jessica
Veronika

DoB

16/09/1997
16/11/1994
15/11/1997
24/06/1999
14/05/1992
01/06/1990
05/02/1988
16/12/2002
07/08/2000
14/12/1997
03/07/1988
13/12/1993
31/05/1996
17/08/1995
22/12/2000
09/04/2001
29/05/1998
27/07/2002
15/09/1999
20/03/2002
04/10/1994
24/04/1997
19/02/1996
27/03/1992
15/09/1995
14/06/1993
19/04/1993

PB

75.77
76.85
74.40
74.22
75.29
74.18
74.70
73.43
72.14
72.10
72.00
75.38
72.70
71.43
71.31
71.02
70.87
71.09
70.63
70.59
73.56
70.39
73.61
72.55
69.91
69.44
69.48

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

75.77
75.08
74.40
74.22
73.23
73.15
72.62
72.22
72.14
72.10
72.00
71.97
71.57
71.43
71.31
71.02
70.87
70.81
70.63
70.59
70.41
70.39
70.05
69.82
69.42
68.11
67.23
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Javelin Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

GRE
LTU
SRB
LAT
CZE
CRO
CZE
AUT
GER
GER
FIN
TUR
CZE
HUN
GER
ESP
LAT
SLO
EST
UKR
GBR
FRA
FIN
CZE

TZENGKO
JASIUNAITE
VILAGOS
MUZE

OGRODNIKOVA

KOLAK
SPOTAKOVA
HUDSON
FUCHS
WIPPER
ERKKOLA
TUGSUZ
TABACKOVA
SZILAGYI
LOWKA
MORENO
PALAMEIKA
RATEJ

TUGI
HATSKO
WALTON
MINARD
ALANEN
PISOVA

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Elina
Liveta
Adriana
Lina

Nikola
Sara
Barbora
Victoria
Annika Marie
Lea

Sanne
Eda

Nikol

Réka

Jana Marie
Arantza
Madara
Martina
Gedly
Hanna
Bekah
Alizée
Anni-Linnea
Martina

DoB

02/09/2002
26/07/1994
02/01/2004
04/12/1992
18/08/1990
22/06/1995
30/06/1981
28/05/1996
29/04/1997
14/10/2001
08/03/1994
27/03/1997
24/01/1998
19/01/1996
13/12/2000
16/01/1995
18/06/1987
02/11/1981
11/09/2001
03/10/1990
20/09/1999
06/05/1997
11/11/2002
20/07/1994

PB

65.40
63.98
63.52
64.87
67.40
68.43
72.28
64.68
63.68
60.98
60.18
67.21
59.06
62.45
58.75
59.69
66.18
67.16
58.39
67.29
57.65
57.91
59.52
57.99

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

65.40
63.80
63.52
62.88
62.80
62.62
62.29
61.90
61.06
60.98
60.18
59.30
59.06
58.84
58.75
58.63
58.61
58.55
58.39
57.93
57.65
57.62
57.09
57.01
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Heptathlon Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
NED
POL
BEL
Sul
NED
GER
GBR
POL
IRL
GBR
ESP
FIN
GER
NED
CZE
SWE
FRA
ITA
UKR
HUN
AUT
ESP

THIAM
VETTER
SULEK
VIDTS
KALIN

OOSTERWEGEL

WEIRENBERG
MILLS
LIGARSKA
O'CONNOR
O'DOWDA
CONTE
VANNINEN
SCHAFER
DOKTER
SKRIVANOVA
SALMING
CAMBOURS
GEREVINI
LOBAN
KRIZSAN
DADIC
VICENTE

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Nafissatou
Anouk
Adrianna
Noor
Annik
Emma
Sophie
Holly
Paulina
Kate
Jade
Claudia
Saga
Carolin
Sofie
Dorota
Bianca
Léonie
Sveva
Yuliya
Xénia
Ivona
Maria

DoB

19/08/1994
04/02/1993
03/04/1999
30/05/1996
27/04/2000
29/06/1998
24/09/1997
15/04/2000
09/04/1996
12/12/2000
09/09/1999
14/11/1999
04/05/2003
05/12/1991
19/12/2002
26/11/1998
22/11/1998
31/07/2000
31/05/1996
07/08/2000
13/01/1993
29/12/1993
28/03/2001

PB

7013
6867
6672
6571
6464
6590
6293
6260
6241
6297
6224
6194
6271
6836
6144
6073
6101
6192
6011
5938
6651
6552
6304

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

6947
6867
6672
6559
6464
6440
6273
6260
6241
6233
6224
6194
6193
6170
6144
6073
6065
6046
6011
5837
3661
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European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

20 Kilometres Race Walk Women

Member Federation Surname

POL
ESP
ITA

GER
POR
CZE
UKR
CZE
FRA
UKR
HUN
FRA
TUR
FRA
GBR
GRE
FIN

TUR
POR
TUR
POR
GRE
FIN

SVK
UKR

ZDZIEBLO
PEREZ
TRAPLETTI
FEIGE
CABECINHA
MARTINKOVA
SOBCHUK
DURDIAKOVA
MOUTARD
SHEVCHUK
OLAH
BERETTA
BEKMEZ
TERREC
LEWIS
NTRISMPIOTI
NURMI
TEKDAL
COSTA

DOST
PONTES
PAPADOPOULOU
LAIHO
BURZALOVA
OLYANOVSKA

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Katarzyna
Maria
Valentina
Saskia
Ana
Eliska
Olena
Tereza
Camille
Hanna
Barbara
Clémence
Meryem
Eloise
Heather
Antigoni
Enni
Ayse
Carolina
Kader
Joana
Christina
Venla
Hana
Lyudmila

DoB

28/11/1996
29/04/1996
12/07/1985
13/08/1997
29/04/1984
27/01/2002
23/11/1995
20/02/1991
11/07/2001
18/07/1996
26/07/1993
22/12/1997
31/07/2000
10/08/1998
25/10/1993
21/03/1984
04/07/1998
28/10/1999
12/03/1998
01/01/2000
22/03/2000
05/09/1996
12/06/1995
03/11/2000
20/02/1993

PB

1:27:31
1:26:36
1:29:47
1:29:57
1:27:46
1:30:53
1:29:12
1:30:52
1:31:29
1:29:09
1:31:48
1:32:02
1:28:48
1:33:46
1:34:02
1:30:25
1:34:56
1:29:47
1:36:03
1:33:45
1:36:07
1:32:53
1:40:40
1:39:58
1:27:09

Num. of athletes: 25

SB

1:27:31
1:27:40
1:29:47
1:29:57
1:30:29
1:30:53
1:30:59
1:31:09
1:31:29
1:31:42
1:31:48
1:32:02
1:33:27
1:33:46
1:34:02
1:34:54
1:34:56
1:35:41
1:36:03
1:36:38
1:36:41
1:37:20
1:40:40
1:46:51
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European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

35 Kilometres Race Walk Women

Member Federation Surname

GRE
ESP
POL
HUN
POR
GRE
ITA

ESP
ESP
ITA

POR
FIN

FIN

GBR
SVK
ROU
CZE
HUN
GRE
SVK
ROU
ITA

GER
UKR
UKR
UKR

NTRISMPIOTI
GONZALEZ
NIEDZIALEK
MADARASZ
HENRIQUES
FILTISAKOU
CURIAZZI
CHAMOSA
JUAREZ
COLOMBI
OLIVEIRA
NEUVONEN
KUIKKA
DAVIES
BURZALOVA
RODEAN
DURDIAKOVA
RECSEI
KOURKOUTSAKI
HACUNDOVA
ACATRINEI
BARCELLA
SCHUSTERS
BOROVSKA
HAVRYLYUK
LOSEVA

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Antigoni
Raquel
Olga
Viktoria
Inés
Kiriaki
Federica
Antia
Mar
Nicole
Vitéria
Elisa
Tiia
Bethan
Hana
Ana Veronica
Tereza
Rita
Efstathia
Ema
Mihaela
Lidia
Katrin
Nadiya
Tamara
Inna

DoB

21/03/1984
16/11/1989
30/06/1997
12/05/1985
01/05/1980
14/08/2000
14/08/1992
07/10/1999
27/09/1993
29/12/1995
30/08/1992
19/03/1991
30/11/1994
07/11/1990
03/11/2000
23/06/1984
20/02/1991
30/01/1996
31/01/1998
05/03/1999
26/02/1995
21/04/1997
04/08/1997
25/02/1981
14/12/1995
27/09/1991

PB

2:41:58
2:42:27
2:49:43
2:50:29
2:45:51
2:51:51
2:52:24
2:53:18
2:52:44
2:54:12
2:56:55
2:57:42
2:58:30
2:58:48
2:59:32
2:59:27
2:51:50
3:02:11
3:02:27
3:07:02
3:08:36
2:51:50
3:15:00
2:51:59
2:52:24
2:53:33

Num. of athletes: 26

SB

2:41:58
2:42:27
2:49:43
2:50:29
2:51:12
2:51:51
2:52:24
2:53:18
2:53:40
2:54:32
2:56:55
2:57:42
2:58:30
2:58:48
2:59:32
3:01:29
3:01:51
3:02:11
3:02:27
3:07:02
3:08:36
3:11:07
3:15:00
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European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FRA

DADIC

LINDNER

PLANK
PRESSLER
WALLI
WILLHUBER
JEHAES
MEHUYS
NKANSA
OULARE
ROSIUS

VINCKE
JIRANOVA
KAISEROVA
KOZUSKANICOVA
KUBICKOVA
LAMACOVA
BOMME
GLENNER-FRANDSEN
GRAVERSGAARD
HOLM JENSEN
KARSTOFT
KRAMER
BESTUE
CARRILLO
MARCO
MOLINA-PRADOS
PEREZ

SEVILLA
FRANCIS
KEMPPINEN
KOKKONEN
KORTETMAA
KYLMANEN
PULKKINEN
PURSIAINEN
SALMELA
ATATOU

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Ivona
Magdalena
Johanna
Lena
Susanne
Viktoria
Marine
Elise
Delphine
Mariam
Rani

Rani
Helena
Johana
Natalie
Eva
Tereza
Emma Beiter
Astrid
Mette

Line

Ida
Mathilde U.
Jaél

Lucia
Carmen
Sonia
Maria Isabel
Paula
Sara

Lotta
Jenna
Anniina
Johanna
Aino

Anna
Elisabet
Wided

DoB

29/12/1993
14/04/2000
30/03/2002
15/01/2001
05/05/1996
11/02/2001
30/06/2003
01/11/1995
21/09/2001
14/11/2002
25/04/2000
01/03/2000
05/03/1995
24/01/2000
12/01/2001
04/06/2003
08/08/2004
28/06/1998
11/04/1993
05/10/1995
27/08/2000
29/10/1995
15/03/1993
24/09/2000
04/01/2002
17/12/1999
14/07/1993
01/03/1993
28/06/1997
22/11/2000
01/04/1998
28/08/2001
09/01/1995
22/03/2002
02/02/1998
12/03/2003
16/11/1997
15/07/1999

PB

Num. of athletes:

SB
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European Athletics Championships

2022, Munchen (GER)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

Num. of countries: 16

FRA GALET

FRA GNAFOUA

FRA LECONTE

FRA MARTIAL-EHOULET
FRA PARISOT

GBR ASHER-SMITH
GBR AWUAH

GBR DOBBIN

GBR LANSIQUOT

GBR NEITA

GBR NELSON

GBR PHILIP

GBR WILLIAMS

GER BURGHARDT
GER HAASE

GER LUCKENKEMPER
GER MAYER

GER NIPPGEN

GER PINTO

GRE ANASTASIOU
GRE BERN

GRE EMMANOUILIDOU
GRE MICHAILIDOU
GRE PESIRIDOU

GRE SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA
GRE TSOUKALA

HUN CSOTI

HUN KEREKES

HUN KOCSIS

HUN KOZAK

HUN LESTI

HUN TAKACS

HUN TOTH

ITA BONGIORNI

ITA DOSSO

ITA FONTANA

ITA HERRERA ABREU
ITA HOOPER

ITA KADDARI

ITA PAVESE

ITA SIRAGUSA

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

First Name DoB

Chloé 30/08/2001
Floriane 30/01/1996
Mallory 04/10/2000
Leelou 26/03/2002
Helene 17/12/1992
Dina 04/12/1995
Kristal 07/08/1999
Beth 07/06/1994
Imani 17/12/1997
Daryll 29/08/1996
Ashleigh 20/02/1991
Asha 25/10/1990
Bianca 18/12/1993
Alexandra 28/04/1994
Rebekka 02/01/1993
Gina 21/11/1996
Lisa 02/05/1996
Lisa 02/04/1997
Tatjana 02/07/1992
Artemis Melina 13/08/2000
Alana Britzin 28/09/1994
Polyniki 30/06/2003
Styliani-Alexandra 19/08/1999
Elisavet 12/02/1992
Rafailia 07/06/1994
Dimitra 07/09/1999
Jusztina 27/02/1998
Gréta 09/10/1992
Anna Luca 09/08/2004
Luca 01/06/1996
Diana 30/03/1998
Boglarka 28/08/2001
Anna 20/11/2003
Anna 15/09/1993
Zaynab 12/09/1999
Vittoria 23/07/2000
Johanelis 11/08/1995
Gloria 03/03/1992
Dalia 23/03/2001
Alessia 15/07/1998
Irene 23/06/1993

Num. of athletes:

105

PB

SB
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European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

BISSCHOPS
SAMUEL
SEDNEY
SEDNEY
SEEDO

VAN DEN WILDENBERG
ADAMEK
HOROWSKA
KOTWILA
POPOWICZ-DRAPALA
STEFANOWICZ
SWOBODA
ATCHO

DEL PONTE
FREY
GUTSCHMIDT
KAMBUNDJI
KORA

KOUNI
POINTET
BUSK
HENRIKSSON
HJELMER
LILJA
SIVNERT
TANDERUD

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Minke
Jamile
Naomi
Zoé
N'Ketia
Demi
Klaudia
Nikola
Martyna
Marika
Magdalena
Ewa
Sarah
Ajla
Géraldine
Melissa
Mujinga
Salomé
Nathacha
Léonie
Daniella
Julia

Moa

Lisa
Filippa
Elvira

DoB

02/09/2002
24/04/1992
17/12/1994
15/12/2001
07/06/2003
29/02/2000
22/03/1999
03/01/2001
13/01/1999
28/04/1988
21/09/2000
26/07/1997
01/06/1995
15/07/1996
19/06/1997
07/01/2002
17/06/1992
08/06/1994
18/02/2001
17/02/2001
11/08/1993
11/07/2000
19/06/1990
22/11/1996
11/04/2001
25/03/2004

Num. of athletes:

SB
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European Athletics Championships
2022, Munchen (GER)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

BOLINGO
CLAES
COUCKUYT
LAUS
PONETTE
VAN DEN BROECK
VERVAET
HOFMANOVA
JICHOVA
MANUEL
PETRZILKOVA
VONDROVA
AVILES
BOKESA
HERNANDEZ
SANTIDRIAN
SEGURA
BAAS
HALONEN
KOSKELA
LEHIKOINEN
MAATTANEN
MATTILA
PULKKINEN
THURESON
BROSSIER
GREBO
ISCAYE
LACOSTE
SYLLA
VEYSSIERE
CLARK
KNIGHT
NIELSEN
NIELSEN
OHURUOGU
PIPI
WILLIAMS

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Cynthia
Hanne
Paulien
Camille
Helena
Naomi
Imke
Martina
Nikoleta

Lurdes Gloria

Tereza
Lada
Carmen
Aauri Lorena
Laura

Eva

Berta
Mette
Kristiina
Ronja
Viivi
Eveliina
Veera
Aino

Milja
Amandine
Shana
Diana
Sokhna
Sounkamba
Marjorie
Zoey
Jessie
Laviai
Lina
Victoria
Ama
Hannah

DoB

12/01/1993
04/08/1991
19/05/1997
23/05/1993
03/02/2000
03/01/1996
11/04/1993
06/01/1995
29/08/2000
12/07/2005
10/09/1993
06/09/1999
05/04/2002
14/12/1988
23/10/1995
25/01/2000
06/06/2003
10/09/2000
10/10/1997
07/02/2003
27/08/1999
01/09/1995
21/01/2003
02/02/1998
23/05/1994
15/08/1995
09/11/2000
18/04/1998
25/08/2000
09/07/1998
18/05/1996
25/10/1994
15/06/1994
13/03/1996
13/03/1996
28/02/1993
26/11/1995
23/04/1998

Num. of athletes:

SB
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Member Federation Surname

GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

WILLIAMS
FRANZEN
KRAFZIK
LECHLEITNER
MAYER
SCHMIDT
SCHWAB
THIEL
FERRA
GNAFAKI
MOURTA
POLITI
ZYGORI
BARTHA-KERI
CSOTI
KRISZT
MOLNAR
NADHAZY
RAPAI
SIMON
ADELEKE
BECKER
HARRISON
HEALY
MANNING
MAWDSLEY
MCGRORY
BONORA
BORGA
CHIGBOLU
FOLORUNSO
LUKUDO
MANGIONE
POLINARI
TROIANI
BOL

BOUMA

DE WITTE
DE WITTE
KLAVER
OOSTERWEGEL

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jodie
Judith
Carolina
Elisa
Mona
Alica
Corinna
Luna
Andrianna
Dimitra
Despoina
Korina
Evangelia
Bianka
Jusztina
Sarolta
Janka
Evelin
Fanni
Virag
Rhasidat
Sophie
Raéisin
Phil
Cliodhna
Sharlene
Kelly
Alessandra
Rebecca
Maria Benedicta
Ayomide
Raphaela Boaheng
Alice
Anna
Virginia
Femke
Andrea
Laura
Lisanne
Lieke
Hanneke

DoB

28/09/1993
23/04/1999
27/03/1995
06/08/1999
13/09/2001
08/11/1998
05/04/1999
26/11/1999
11/02/1988
09/07/1997
04/06/1996
20/12/1995
21/11/1992
19/04/1994
27/02/1998
28/10/2006
05/01/2001
02/03/1995
07/01/2000
13/03/2002
29/08/2002
16/05/1997
10/10/1996
19/11/1994
26/04/1995
10/08/1998
24/12/1996
07/09/2000
11/06/1998
27/07/1989
17/10/1996
29/07/1994
19/01/1997
07/02/1999
22/02/1996
23/02/2000
06/11/1999
07/08/1995
10/09/1992
20/08/1998
10/12/1996

PB

Num. of athletes:

SB
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NED
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

PEETERS
SAALBERG
ERTZGAARD
ERTZGAARD
IUEL

JEEGER
KLOSTER
OPPEGAARD
SLETTUM

WOLD
BAUMGART-WITAN
GACKA
HOLUB-KOWALIK
KACZMAREK
KIELBASINSKA
SWIETY-ERSETIC
HORVAT
POGOREVC
RUTAR
SIMONCIC
SMONKAR
ZUPIN

FAHR

GIGER

KING

LEMMENS
NIEDERBERGER
PELLAUD

08 Aug 2022 18:52 CEST

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Cathelijn
Eveline
Astri
Kaitesi
Amalie
Henriette
Line

Linn
Elisabeth
Nora Kollergd
Iga
Kinga
Matgorzata
Natalia
Anna
Justyna
Anita
Maja
Vika
Aneja
Jerneja
Agata
Annina
Yasmin
Sarah
Silke
Julia
Rachel

DoB

06/11/1996
30/07/1998
28/03/2002
20/07/2000
17/04/1994
30/06/2003
27/02/1990
23/12/1998
31/08/1986
21/06/1997
11/04/1989
25/10/2001
30/10/1992
17/01/1998
26/06/1990
03/12/1992
07/09/1996
31/07/1996
09/06/1997
05/01/1998
27/01/1992
17/03/1998
06/04/1993
06/11/1999
20/06/1996
30/11/1999
17/01/2000
08/03/1995

PB

Num. of athletes:

SB
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